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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ernest Kibet           M 20-24       1/38    5:08       15:55
2     Matthew Newell         M 11-12       1/62    6:06       18:57
3     Gabe Wills             M 13-15       1/43    6:09       19:05
4     Tanner Dozier          M 11-12       2/62    6:18       19:34
5     Rodolfo Velasquez Lim  M 25-29      1/106    6:22       19:47
6     Collin Pruitt          M 13-15       2/43    6:23       19:50
7     Kyle Carlson           M 13-15       3/43    6:27       20:01
8     Tyler Hertle           M 11-12       3/62    6:31       20:15
9     Kaden Wise             M 13-15       4/43    6:32       20:17
10    Ryan Frazier           M 20-24       2/38    6:33       20:21
11    Anna Murdock           F 20-24       1/53    6:34       20:24
12    Ryan Hoelscher         M 20-24       3/38    6:36       20:30
13    Kirk Menges            M 40-44       1/60    6:39       20:39
14    Gavin Hendrix          M 13-15       5/43    6:41       20:46
15    Corbin Bush            M 11-12       4/62    6:51       21:16
16    Lane Smith             M 11-12       5/62    6:52       21:20
17    Eric Olson             M 13-15       6/43    6:53       21:24
18    Aidan Jeffares         M 01-10       1/55    6:54       21:25
19    Micah Walker           M 13-15       7/43    6:54       21:26
20    Reese Kilbarger-Stumpf M 11-12       6/62    6:59       21:41
21    Nick Olinger           M 25-29      2/106    6:59       21:42
22    Dave Baldwin           M 50-54       1/40    7:00       21:47
23    Nathan Bentley         M 25-29      3/106    7:01       21:48
24    Kris Brown             M 25-29      4/106    7:03       21:54
25    Luke Golding           M 13-15       8/43    7:04       21:58
26    Megan Bos              F 30-34      1/104    7:08       22:11
27    Chloe Krueger          F 11-12       1/49    7:11       22:19
28    Wil Littrell           M 11-12       7/62    7:11       22:20
29    Joel Joseph            M 25-29      5/106    7:12       22:22
30    Adam Endres            M 25-29      6/106    7:12       22:23
31    Paul Turner            M 30-34       1/97    7:15       22:32
32    Joe Rangel             M 25-29      7/106    7:16       22:34
33    Mark Holzhausen        M 30-34       2/97    7:16       22:35
34    Stephanie Bethuram     F 30-34      2/104    7:16       22:36
35    Andrew Taylor          M 30-34       3/97    7:17       22:37
36    Agam Singh             M 40-44       2/60    7:20       22:47
37    Brady Thomas           M 13-15       9/43    7:22       22:55
38    Elizabeth Stevens      F 13-15       1/30    7:23       22:57
39    Maximus Freeman        M 13-15      10/43    7:24       22:59
40    Gabby Sims             F 20-24       2/53    7:25       23:01
41    Austin Goode           M 25-29      8/106    7:25       23:03
42    Chad Kelly             M 13-15      11/43    7:27       23:08
43    Denise Petry           F 30-34      3/104    7:27       23:08
44    Jakob Davis            M 13-15      12/43    7:27       23:10
45    John Hayden            M 30-34       4/97    7:28       23:13
46    Guilherme Oehninger    M 13-15      13/43    7:29       23:15
47    Cameron Harper         M 25-29      9/106    7:29       23:17
48    John Merritt           M 11-12       8/62    7:29       23:17
49    Brian Alderfer         M 40-44       3/60    7:30       23:18
50    Anish Mantri           M 13-15      14/43    7:33       23:27
51    Adam Parkhurst         M 20-24       4/38    7:34       23:29
52    Colton Zeigler         M 16-19       1/17    7:34       23:32
53    Mason Curry            M 13-15      15/43    7:35       23:34
54    Zachary Wager          M 11-12       9/62    7:36       23:37
55    Sasha Goodlow          F 11-12       2/49    7:39       23:46
56    Michael Gambaiani      M 13-15      16/43    7:39       23:46
57    Carlos Casados-Mendoza M 11-12      10/62    7:39       23:48
58    Ella Anderson          F 13-15       2/30    7:40       23:48
59    Tristan McKing         M 30-34       5/97    7:40       23:50
60    Nicolas Chevalier      M 13-15      17/43    7:40       23:51
61    Trent Bodart           M 11-12      11/62    7:41       23:51
62    Zach Wunderly          M 25-29     10/106    7:41       23:51
63    Ian Package            M 35-39       1/65    7:41       23:52
64    James Kines            M 13-15      18/43    7:43       23:59
65    Jesse Beckley          M 25-29     11/106    7:45       24:06
66    Jessica Meza           F 11-12       3/49    7:46       24:07
67    Carlos Fernandez       M 13-15      19/43    7:46       24:08
68    Adam Jones             M 20-24       5/38    7:46       24:09
69    Reed Duncan            M 13-15      20/43    7:46       24:09
70    Bryan McGaha           M NOAGE        1/2    7:48       24:14
71    Beau Taylor            M 35-39       2/65    7:48       24:14
72    Zachary Christensen    M 11-12      12/62    7:48       24:15
73    Branden Thompson       M 30-34       6/97    7:50       24:19
74    David Christensen      M 40-44       4/60    7:52       24:28
75    Felix Bodin            M 13-15      21/43    7:53       24:28
76    Daniel Sorg            M 25-29     12/106    7:53       24:29
77    Matthew Dudukovich     M 45-49       1/42    7:53       24:30
78    Nicole Knapp           F 25-29      1/122    7:53       24:31
79    William Russell        M 11-12      13/62    7:54       24:34
80    Joseph Hefner          M 11-12      14/62    7:55       24:37
81    Wyatt Kuehner          M 13-15      22/43    7:56       24:39
82    Bryan Pressner         M 30-34       7/97    7:56       24:40
83    Ty Boone               M 11-12      15/62    7:56       24:40
84    Nalanie Marinel Cortez F 11-12       4/49    7:57       24:42
85    Daniel Oyekunle        M 20-24       6/38    7:57       24:42
86    Pavit Dhillon          M 01-10       2/55    7:57       24:43
87    Aaron Sadtler          M 11-12      16/62    7:58       24:47
88    Julia Taylor           F 35-39       1/87    7:59       24:48
89    Miguel Salinas         M 30-34       8/97    8:00       24:53
90    Katherine Rumsey       F 11-12       5/49    8:01       24:56
91    Ethan Mathews          M 20-24       7/38    8:02       24:58
92    Connor Harriss         M 13-15      23/43    8:02       24:58
93    Swastikha Saravanan    F 13-15       3/30    8:03       25:01
94    Maxwell Bultman        M 16-19       2/17    8:06       25:09
95    Chris Bodart           M 45-49       2/42    8:06       25:10
96    Stephen Brooks         M 60-64       1/29    8:06       25:11
97    Caity Murdock          F 25-29      2/122    8:06       25:11
98    Scott McMullen         M 45-49       3/42    8:07       25:12
99    Abigail Hovis          F 13-15       4/30    8:07       25:13
100   Al Styron              M 30-34       9/97    8:07       25:14
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101   Amanda Taylor          F 35-39       2/87    8:08       25:17
102   Todd Wieland           M 50-54       2/40    8:08       25:18
103   Kraig Brittain         M 25-29     13/106    8:08       25:18
104   Brandon Barker         M 25-29     14/106    8:09       25:20
105   Jonathan Ruch          M 01-10       3/55    8:11       25:25
106   Sydney Morlok          F 11-12       6/49    8:11       25:26
107   Cameron Stevens        M 11-12      17/62    8:11       25:27
108   Dustin O'Neal          M 25-29     15/106    8:11       25:27
109   Liam Krueger           M 11-12      18/62    8:11       25:27
110   Andrew Boyer           M 16-19       3/17    8:12       25:30
111   Sam Hobbeheydar        M 11-12      19/62    8:13       25:31
112   Jahon Hobbeheydar      M 40-44       5/60    8:13       25:32
113   Joshua Holley          M 16-19       4/17    8:13       25:33
114   C. Ryan Behnke         M 13-15      24/43    8:14       25:34
115   Bret Curry             M 35-39       3/65    8:14       25:36
116   Nathan Hinckley        M 50-54       3/40    8:15       25:37
117   Evan Loxley            M 25-29     16/106    8:15       25:38
118   Daniel Wolf            M 35-39       4/65    8:15       25:40
119   Marvin Karugarama      M 25-29     17/106    8:16       25:42
120   Katie Hagan            F 13-15       5/30    8:17       25:44
121   Darby Morris           M 20-24       8/38    8:17       25:45
122   Hannah Nixon           F 25-29      3/122    8:18       25:48
123   Helena Ho              F 13-15       6/30    8:18       25:48
124   Andrea Justis          F 11-12       7/49    8:18       25:49
125   Sandra Morrison        F 50-54       1/80    8:19       25:51
126   Anna Combs             F 13-15       7/30    8:20       25:53
127   Travis Jefferson       M 25-29     18/106    8:20       25:55
128   Jessica Oke            F 30-34      4/104    8:21       25:57
129   Lisa Brueggemann       F 55-59       1/62    8:21       25:57
130   Nirav Shah             M 25-29     19/106    8:21       25:58
131   Shannon McDonald       M 20-24       9/38    8:22       25:59
132   Roy Goode              M 55-59       1/32    8:22       25:59
133   Tristan Dowell         M 01-10       4/55    8:22       26:00
134   Naomi Warner           F 11-12       8/49    8:22       26:00
135   Clay Johnson           M 25-29     20/106    8:22       26:00
136   Silvino Uriostegui     M 50-54       4/40    8:22       26:01
137   Johnathan Oliver       M 20-24      10/38    8:23       26:02
138   Francisco Lagunas Zuni M 35-39       5/65    8:25       26:08
139   Erik Selvaggi Domeij   M 01-10       5/55    8:25       26:08
140   Gavin Warner           M 40-44       6/60    8:25       26:10
141   Connor Lee             M 01-10       6/55    8:26       26:12
142   Laura Lasell           F 40-44       1/79    8:26       26:13
143   Barrett Branum         M 20-24      11/38    8:26       26:14
144   Cynthia Mason          F 55-59       2/62    8:27       26:15
145   Kaitlyn Niebrugge      F 16-19       1/13    8:27       26:15
146   Brent Winderlich       M 35-39       6/65    8:27       26:16
147   Andrew Clark           M 13-15      25/43    8:28       26:20
148   Max Mormino            M 11-12      20/62    8:29       26:22
149   Brandi Lee             F 35-39       3/87    8:29       26:22
150   Nitin Mantri           M 45-49       4/42    8:30       26:24
151   Timothy Mellinger      M 35-39       7/65    8:30       26:26
152   Diego Molina           M 13-15      26/43    8:31       26:27
153   Carlos Molina          M 40-44       7/60    8:31       26:28
154   Yash Nawal             M 20-24      12/38    8:31       26:28
155   Michael Reed           M 25-29     21/106    8:31       26:28
156   Sayooj Pillai          M 25-29     22/106    8:31       26:28
157   John Claycamp          M 35-39       8/65    8:32       26:33
158   Conrad Eggers          M 11-12      21/62    8:32       26:33
159   Wilford Gosser         M 20-24      13/38    8:33       26:33
160   Matthew Anderson       M 30-34      10/97    8:33       26:34
161   Sam Mormino            M 01-10       7/55    8:33       26:36
162   Isha Chavan            F 13-15       8/30    8:34       26:37
163   Stella Vandewater      F 01-10       1/53    8:34       26:38
164   Heather Stewart        F 20-24       3/53    8:35       26:40
165   Kelli Hammes           F 25-29      4/122    8:36       26:44
166   Amit Surve             M 35-39       9/65    8:36       26:44
167   Helen Alderfer         F 11-12       9/49    8:36       26:44
168   Anna Deck              F 30-34      5/104    8:37       26:45
169   Scott Baize            M 35-39      10/65    8:37       26:47
170   Tarun Rawat            M 25-29     23/106    8:37       26:47
171   Miguel Parrado         M 20-24      14/38    8:38       26:49
172   Jacqueline Cooley      F 25-29      5/122    8:38       26:50
173   Aaron Arrowood         M 16-19       5/17    8:38       26:50
174   Rudy Martinez          M 35-39      11/65    8:38       26:51
175   Luke Hammons           M 11-12      22/62    8:39       26:53
176   Cooper Hedges          M 01-10       8/55    8:39       26:54
177   Addie Smith            F 11-12      10/49    8:39       26:54
178   Zeppelin Mouser        M 11-12      23/62    8:39       26:54
179   Dathan Wolf            M 13-15      27/43    8:40       26:55
180   Adam Snyder            M 30-34      11/97    8:43       27:05
181   Kevin Brittain         M 25-29     24/106    8:44       27:08
182   Arturo Lopez           M 45-49       5/42    8:44       27:08
183   Daniel Vaca-Abrego     M 13-15      28/43    8:44       27:09
184   Casey Robinson         M 25-29     25/106    8:44       27:09
185   Craig Peterson         M 35-39      12/65    8:44       27:09
186   Chris Khensouri        M 30-34      12/97    8:45       27:13
187   Jon McGrady            M 25-29     26/106    8:45       27:13
188   Laura Olinger          F 25-29      6/122    8:46       27:14
189   Minghao Li             M 25-29     27/106    8:46       27:15
190   Kari Kwiatkowski       F 35-39       4/87    8:47       27:17
191   Brian Duncan           M 50-54       5/40    8:47       27:18
192   Lee Watts              M 30-34      13/97    8:49       27:23
193   Chase Binder           M 01-10       9/55    8:50       27:27
194   Daniel Utterback       M 11-12      24/62    8:50       27:29
195   Paul Holtkamp          M 60-64       2/29    8:51       27:30
196   Justin Amos            M 30-34      14/97    8:51       27:31
197   Harleigh Lowe          F 11-12      11/49    8:54       27:38
198   Charly Kleinhenz       F 11-12      12/49    8:54       27:40
199   Rogelio Reyes          M 35-39      13/65    8:55       27:42
200   Raja Jaladi            M 30-34      15/97    8:55       27:43
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201   Richard Smith          M 40-44       8/60    8:55       27:43
202   Carter Howell          M 11-12      25/62    8:55       27:44
203   Jared Newkirk          M 20-24      15/38    8:56       27:45
204   Barbara McKinley       F 65-69       1/30    8:56       27:45
205   Carly Harshbarger      F 11-12      13/49    8:56       27:47
206   Brian Cooper           M 45-49       6/42    8:58       27:52
207   Joseph Finke           M 20-24      16/38    8:58       27:53
208   Jonathan Heck          M 25-29     28/106    8:59       27:56
209   Peyton Heyne           F 16-19       2/13    8:59       27:56
210   Joseph Hebble          M 30-34      16/97    9:00       27:58
211   Viktoriia Lavrenchenko F 25-29      7/122    9:01       28:01
212   Karolis Antanavicius   M 25-29     29/106    9:01       28:01
213   Trevor Kennedy         M 11-12      26/62    9:01       28:02
214   Xavier Smith           M 11-12      27/62    9:01       28:02
215   Daniel Chen            M 11-12      28/62    9:02       28:04
216   Vinayak Mandavkar      M 25-29     30/106    9:02       28:06
217   Kyle Harkins           M 25-29     31/106    9:04       28:11
218   Elizabeth Bays         F 40-44       2/79    9:04       28:12
219   Richard Geng           M 01-10      10/55    9:04       28:12
220   Martin Brown           M 30-34      17/97    9:05       28:13
221   Aaron Arrowood         M 40-44       9/60    9:05       28:14
222   Doyle Ballard          M 25-29     32/106    9:05       28:14
223   Dylan Niese            M 13-15      29/43    9:08       28:24
224   Rick Patberg           M 45-49       7/42    9:09       28:27
225   J. Austin Nesci        M 13-15      30/43    9:10       28:28
226   Qiaowei Wang           F 25-29      8/122    9:10       28:30
227   Sabina Dimian          F 20-24       4/53    9:10       28:31
228   Hannah Larson          F 13-15       9/30    9:11       28:31
229   Neeraj Gole            M 25-29     33/106    9:11       28:32
230   Tami May               F 40-44       3/79    9:11       28:33
231   Amita Ghanekar         F 25-29      9/122    9:12       28:34
232   Terry Hovis            M 40-44      10/60    9:12       28:37
233   Aaron Hanson           M 20-24      17/38    9:12       28:37
234   Chris Millay           M 30-34      18/97    9:12       28:37
235   Saurabh Verma          M 30-34      19/97    9:12       28:37
236   Sara Donathen-Smith    F 35-39       5/87    9:13       28:37
237   Flor Bentley           F 25-29     10/122    9:13       28:38
238   Jessica Avalos         F 25-29     11/122    9:13       28:38
239   Jessica Holland        F 35-39       6/87    9:13       28:39
240   Tyler Boyer            M 13-15      31/43    9:13       28:40
241   Caroline West          F 13-15      10/30    9:14       28:43
242   Angie May              F 50-54       2/80    9:14       28:43
243   Haarish Venkitachalam  M 30-34      20/97    9:14       28:43
244   Ruby Herrington        F 13-15      11/30    9:14       28:43
245   Jarrett Cathey         M 20-24      18/38    9:15       28:46
246   Rachel Grove           F 20-24       5/53    9:17       28:50
247   Carlos Fletes          M 16-19       6/17    9:17       28:51
248   Kyleigh Wolf           F 01-10       2/53    9:17       28:52
249   Alexander McComb       M 11-12      29/62    9:18       28:55
250   Jim Burke              M 55-59       2/32    9:19       28:56
251   Megan Saeger           F 13-15      12/30    9:19       28:57
252   Caylyn Pruitt          F 01-10       3/53    9:19       28:58
253   Adam Idlewine          M 25-29     34/106    9:20       28:59
254   Alex Cox               M 11-12      30/62    9:20       29:00
255   April Davis            F 45-49       1/78    9:21       29:03
256   Justin Dodd            M 30-34      21/97    9:21       29:03
257   Hannah Smith           F 20-24       6/53    9:22       29:06
258   Bruce Smith            M 50-54       6/40    9:22       29:07
259   Carson Dibble          M 13-15      32/43    9:25       29:15
260   Arcy Wilson            F 40-44       4/79    9:25       29:16
261   David Morin            M 55-59       3/32    9:26       29:20
262   Evelyn Ware            F 20-24       7/53    9:26       29:21
263   Shelley Bultman        F 50-54       3/80    9:26       29:21
264   Michael Mellinger      M 65-69       1/16    9:27       29:22
265   Ben Noblitt            M 35-39      14/65    9:27       29:22
266   Michelle Davis         F 45-49       2/78    9:27       29:24
267   Stephen Rush           M 50-54       7/40    9:28       29:25
268   Tejas Kandharkar       M 16-19       7/17    9:28       29:27
269   Javier Gonzalez        M 30-34      22/97    9:29       29:29
270   Morris James           M 20-24      19/38    9:30       29:32
271   Ella Wildemann         F 20-24       8/53    9:30       29:32
272   Aditya Purandare       M 25-29     35/106    9:31       29:33
273   Heather Gaither        F 40-44       5/79    9:31       29:35
274   Chastity Branham       F 35-39       7/87    9:31       29:35
275   Russell Roark          M 35-39      15/65    9:32       29:37
276   Brayden Scroggin       M 13-15      33/43    9:32       29:39
277   Tejas Narasimhan       M 25-29     36/106    9:33       29:40
278   Kelsey Declue          F 30-34      6/104    9:33       29:40
279   Stan Hill              M 50-54       8/40    9:33       29:42
280   Sarang Sontakke        M 25-29     37/106    9:34       29:43
281   Chloe Smith            F 16-19       3/13    9:34       29:43
282   Maggie Russell         F 01-10       4/53    9:34       29:45
283   Terry Green            M 45-49       8/42    9:35       29:46
284   John Sadtler           M 30-34      23/97    9:35       29:46
285   Johnathan Timm         M 25-29     38/106    9:36       29:50
286   Abby Perfetti          F 30-34      7/104    9:36       29:51
287   Levi Deckard           M 25-29     39/106    9:37       29:53
288   Jacqueline Pence       F 30-34      8/104    9:38       29:55
289   Kartikeya Tyagi        M 25-29     40/106    9:38       29:56
290   Jean Coffman           F 45-49       3/78    9:38       29:57
291   Ilya Piraner           M 60-64       3/29    9:38       29:57
292   Marnie Dirks           F 35-39       8/87    9:38       29:57
293   Hannah Paul            F 25-29     12/122    9:39       29:59
294   Justin Garrett         M 30-34      24/97    9:40       30:02
295   Lindsay Barker         F 30-34      9/104    9:40       30:02
296   Eric Shearer           M 45-49       9/42    9:41       30:07
297   Kevin Shoun            M 40-44      11/60    9:42       30:07
298   Harley Gant            F 11-12      14/49    9:42       30:09
299   Amberly Bohland        F 30-34     10/104    9:42       30:09
300   Dara Bidwell           F 40-44       6/79    9:42       30:09
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301   Greg Kreutzjans        M 30-34      25/97    9:42       30:10
302   Colyn Clarke           M 20-24      20/38    9:44       30:15
303   Nora Fernandez         F 30-34     11/104    9:44       30:15
304   Ashish Mote            M 30-34      26/97    9:44       30:16
305   Joan Knight            F 60-64       1/39    9:44       30:16
306   Taylor Deaton          F 11-12      15/49    9:45       30:17
307   Heramb Nirgudkar       M 30-34      27/97    9:46       30:21
308   Neel Deshpande         M 11-12      31/62    9:46       30:21
309   Kathleen Proffitt      F 55-59       3/62    9:46       30:21
310   Victoria Good          F 20-24       9/53    9:46       30:23
311   Andrew Nagus           M 20-24      21/38    9:46       30:23
312   Ryan Donnelly          M 25-29     41/106    9:47       30:24
313   Hannah Simonton        F 20-24      10/53    9:47       30:24
314   Julie McCoy            F 45-49       4/78    9:47       30:24
315   Jay Ludlow             M 60-64       4/29    9:47       30:24
316   Kenzie Pendleton       F 01-10       5/53    9:47       30:26
317   Aline Chevalier        F 45-49       5/78    9:47       30:26
318   Tyler Pendleton        M 35-39      16/65    9:48       30:26
319   Karen Crapse           F 50-54       4/80    9:49       30:30
320   Lokesh Ummiti          M 25-29     42/106    9:49       30:32
321   Landon Houze           M 11-12      32/62    9:49       30:32
322   Luke Plunkett          M 30-34      28/97    9:49       30:32
323   Karissa Bevis          F 11-12      16/49    9:50       30:33
324   Ritvik Narula          M 01-10      11/55    9:50       30:33
325   Jennifer Utterback     F 13-15      13/30    9:50       30:33
326   Jenna Guse             F 01-10       6/53    9:50       30:35
327   Adler Larson           M 11-12      33/62    9:51       30:37
328   David Goggin           M 50-54       9/40    9:52       30:39
329   John Howland           M 20-24      22/38    9:52       30:40
330   Sanjeev Kumar          M 35-39      17/65    9:53       30:43
331   Archit Koti            M 25-29     43/106    9:53       30:43
332   Carson Embree          M 11-12      34/62    9:53       30:43
333   Gage Hayes             M 13-15      34/43    9:54       30:45
334   Chloe Binder           F 01-10       7/53    9:54       30:46
335   Jaclyn Small           F 30-34     12/104    9:55       30:49
336   Thomas Henderson       M 20-24      23/38    9:55       30:50
337   Amy Allison            F 35-39       9/87    9:56       30:54
338   Dylan Sluys            M 11-12      35/62    9:57       30:56
339   William Fischer        M 30-34      29/97    9:57       30:56
340   Monica Harvey          F 25-29     13/122    9:58       30:57
341   Jeremy Hendrix         M 40-44      12/60    9:58       31:00
342   Dhruv Deshmukh         M 01-10      12/55    9:59       31:01
343   William Boyer          M 11-12      36/62    9:59       31:01
344   Liam Phillips          M 11-12      37/62    9:59       31:01
345   Carson Zhang           M 11-12      38/62    9:59       31:01
346   Avinash Mishra         M 35-39      18/65   10:00       31:05
347   Himanshu Gupta         M 30-34      30/97   10:00       31:05
348   Yatin Gulve            M 25-29     44/106   10:00       31:05
349   Melissa Allende        F 20-24      11/53   10:00       31:06
350   Michael Coxen          M 30-34      31/97   10:01       31:08
351   Sanjana Jain           F 11-12      17/49   10:01       31:08
352   Denise Bodart          F 45-49       6/78   10:01       31:09
353   Satyajith Shettigar    M 25-29     45/106   10:02       31:10
354   Leah George            F 11-12      18/49   10:02       31:11
355   Kristin Larson         F 45-49       7/78   10:03       31:13
356   Susan Cox              F 45-49       8/78   10:03       31:13
357   Balakrishnan Ramamoort M 30-34      32/97   10:03       31:13
358   Pat Moriarty           M 55-59       4/32   10:04       31:16
359   Meghan Murdock         F 25-29     14/122   10:04       31:17
360   Shelby Brubaker        M 30-34      33/97   10:04       31:19
361   Anuj Choudhari         M 25-29     46/106   10:05       31:19
362   Prachi Verma           F 25-29     15/122   10:05       31:20
363   Jesus Chavez           M 11-12      39/62   10:05       31:22
364   Brad Hashman           M 20-24      24/38   10:07       31:27
365   Adam Woodrum           M 35-39      19/65   10:07       31:27
366   Stacy Crider           F 30-34     13/104   10:08       31:29
367   Tyshaun Allen          M 30-34      34/97   10:08       31:30
368   Dustin Newland         M 20-24      25/38   10:09       31:34
369   Ty Ferguson            M 11-12      40/62   10:11       31:38
370   Karan Madan            M 25-29     47/106   10:12       31:41
371   Monish Jain            M 40-44      13/60   10:12       31:43
372   Erika Duran            F 35-39      10/87   10:13       31:44
373   Aaron Spurgeon         M 11-12      41/62   10:13       31:44
374   David Ruch             M 55-59       5/32   10:13       31:45
375   Larry Allman           M 30-34      35/97   10:13       31:46
376   Destinee Allman        F 01-10       8/53   10:13       31:46
377   Michelle Ferguson      F 35-39      11/87   10:13       31:46
378   Ben Ferguson           M 01-10      13/55   10:13       31:47
379   Vipul Chadha           M 25-29     48/106   10:13       31:47
380   Walker Askins          M 11-12      42/62   10:14       31:47
381   Lauren Hartwell        F 13-15      14/30   10:14       31:49
382   Kelan Larkin           M 25-29     49/106   10:14       31:49
383   Vinay Athaide          M 45-49      10/42   10:15       31:51
384   Rodney Raines          M 50-54      10/40   10:15       31:52
385   Isaac Spurgeon         M 01-10      14/55   10:16       31:55
386   Kevin Ford             M 50-54      11/40   10:16       31:55
387   Amy Woodrum            F 35-39      12/87   10:16       31:55
388   Parth Shah             M 01-10      15/55   10:16       31:56
389   Brycen Copeland        M 13-15      35/43   10:16       31:56
390   Cindy Cotton           F 45-49       9/78   10:17       31:56
391   Frank Jamerson         M 25-29     50/106   10:17       31:57
392   Wm. Gale Hardwick      M 65-69       2/16   10:17       31:58
393   Guobin Chen            M 40-44      14/60   10:17       31:58
394   Storly Michel          M 35-39      20/65   10:17       31:59
395   Leanna Royalty         F 25-29     16/122   10:18       32:00
396   Kelly Askins           M 50-54      12/40   10:18       32:02
397   Drew Royalty           M 25-29     51/106   10:19       32:03
398   Phil Bush              M 55-59       6/32   10:19       32:04
399   Scott Hartwell         M 40-44      15/60   10:19       32:04
400   David Burke            M 30-34      36/97   10:20       32:08
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401   Chelsea Whitehorn      M 35-39      21/65   10:21       32:09
402   Daniel White           M 50-54      13/40   10:21       32:11
403   Cindy Smock            F 40-44       7/79   10:22       32:12
404   Cary Guse              M 40-44      16/60   10:22       32:13
405   Jacob Guse             M 11-12      43/62   10:22       32:13
406   Rosy Fernandez         F 50-54       5/80   10:22       32:13
407   Mercedes Piedracruz    F 45-49      10/78   10:22       32:14
408   Brien McCormick        M 30-34      37/97   10:23       32:15
409   Dana Camp              F 45-49      11/78   10:23       32:15
410   Paul Halcomb           M 45-49      11/42   10:23       32:16
411   Parag Deshmukh         M 40-44      17/60   10:23       32:16
412   David Riley            M 25-29     52/106   10:23       32:16
413   Theo Heeke             M 25-29     53/106   10:23       32:18
414   Rosa Uriostegui        F 50-54       6/80   10:24       32:19
415   Kathy Wiggins          F 50-54       7/80   10:24       32:19
416   Mary Fogler            F 60-64       2/39   10:24       32:20
417   Rob Taylor             M 35-39      22/65   10:26       32:25
418   Gary Reynolds          M 65-69       3/16   10:26       32:26
419   Marie Schwartz         F 20-24      12/53   10:26       32:27
420   Nicole McDonald        F 40-44       8/79   10:27       32:28
421   Lydia Taylor           F 11-12      19/49   10:27       32:28
422   Tara Ertel             F 25-29     17/122   10:27       32:28
423   Benjamin Blanz         M 01-10      16/55   10:27       32:28
424   Samantha Johnson       F 13-15      15/30   10:27       32:29
425   Alex Martin            M 13-15      36/43   10:27       32:29
426   Rakesh Sharma          M 35-39      23/65   10:27       32:30
427   Tyra McGrady           F 25-29     18/122   10:28       32:31
428   Brooke Adams           F 35-39      13/87   10:29       32:36
429   Jacqueline Diaz        F 25-29     19/122   10:30       32:37
430   April Adams            F 35-39      14/87   10:30       32:37
431   Jared Adams            M 35-39      24/65   10:30       32:37
432   Justin Holland         M 35-39      25/65   10:30       32:38
433   Jorja Holland          F 01-10       9/53   10:30       32:38
434   Leah Doig              F 01-10      10/53   10:30       32:38
435   Joellen Criswell       F 60-64       3/39   10:30       32:38
436   Josh Adams             M 35-39      26/65   10:30       32:38
437   Blake Noland           M 55-59       7/32   10:30       32:39
438   Benjamin Davey         M 11-12      44/62   10:30       32:39
439   Klair Thompson         F 01-10      11/53   10:31       32:40
440   Emily Cherry           F 20-24      13/53   10:31       32:41
441   Aaron West             M 45-49      12/42   10:31       32:42
442   James West             M 11-12      45/62   10:31       32:42
443   Kimberly Arvin         F 45-49      12/78   10:31       32:42
444   Nathan O'Neill         M 30-34      38/97   10:32       32:43
445   Tyler Mote             M 25-29     54/106   10:32       32:44
446   Anne O'Neill           F 30-34     14/104   10:32       32:44
447   Naqash Palathamveed    M 30-34      39/97   10:33       32:48
448   Sydney Zink            F 25-29     20/122   10:33       32:49
449   Leah Hartwell          F 11-12      20/49   10:34       32:50
450   Elijah Clore           M 01-10      17/55   10:34       32:52
451   Eshaan Mehta           M 11-12      46/62   10:35       32:54
452   Evelyn Molina          F 40-44       9/79   10:36       32:57
453   Jaime Garcia           M 11-12      47/62   10:36       32:58
454   Brenda Zenor           F 55-59       4/62   10:37       32:59
455   Jeff Niebrugge         M 40-44      18/60   10:37       32:59
456   Carrie Pumphrey        F 40-44      10/79   10:38       33:02
457   Paul Otte              M 45-49      13/42   10:38       33:02
458   Anthony Purkey         M 40-44      19/60   10:38       33:03
459   Kelli Grant            F 45-49      13/78   10:39       33:05
460   Gabrielle Lefevre      F 25-29     21/122   10:39       33:07
461   Tyler Amick            M 25-29     55/106   10:40       33:09
462   Lincoln Bates          M 25-29     56/106   10:40       33:09
463   Ellen Shepard          F 11-12      21/49   10:40       33:10
464   Jacob Sparks           M 30-34      40/97   10:41       33:11
465   Madhuri Madhuri        F 30-34     15/104   10:41       33:11
466   Emily Sparks           F 30-34     16/104   10:41       33:12
467   Julie Colin            F 35-39      15/87   10:41       33:12
468   Liam Rommeck           M 01-10      18/55   10:41       33:12
469   Sarah Billman          F 35-39      16/87   10:42       33:14
470   Dwight Doig            M 35-39      27/65   10:42       33:15
471   Miguel Aranda          M 40-44      20/60   10:42       33:15
472   Eduardo Aranda         M 01-10      19/55   10:42       33:16
473   Kristen Doig           F 35-39      17/87   10:42       33:16
474   Sean Mathews           M 50-54      14/40   10:43       33:17
475   Anya Carroll           F 11-12      22/49   10:44       33:21
476   Brandon Thompson       M 25-29     57/106   10:44       33:22
477   Marisol Montoya        F 25-29     22/122   10:44       33:22
478   Kamlesh Thalor         M 40-44      21/60   10:44       33:23
479   Christopher Frasier    M 40-44      22/60   10:45       33:25
480   Leslie Johnson         F 40-44      11/79   10:45       33:26
481   Rohan Viswanath        M 25-29     58/106   10:45       33:26
482   Anshul Shambhav        M 25-29     59/106   10:45       33:26
483   Brock Smith            M 01-10      20/55   10:46       33:29
484   Gene Wise              M 50-54      15/40   10:48       33:33
485   Alan Anderson          M 20-24      26/38   10:48       33:35
486   Isabelle Yu            F 45-49      14/78   10:49       33:36
487   Erin Baize             F 35-39      18/87   10:49       33:37
488   John Orisich           M 55-59       8/32   10:49       33:37
489   Vivek Pai              M 30-34      41/97   10:49       33:38
490   Kala Spann             F 25-29     23/122   10:49       33:39
491   Kynedy White           F 11-12      23/49   10:50       33:42
492   Brady Redelman         F 01-10      12/53   10:50       33:42
493   Caleb Walker           M 11-12      48/62   10:51       33:42
494   Hayley Fischer         F 25-29     24/122   10:51       33:43
495   Olivia Cook            F 20-24      14/53   10:51       33:43
496   Sheri Redelman         F 40-44      12/79   10:51       33:44
497   Julie Clore            F 35-39      19/87   10:52       33:45
498   Melissa Begley         F 40-44      13/79   10:52       33:46
499   Daphne Hou             F 20-24      15/53   10:52       33:46
500   David Emmons           M 60-64       5/29   10:52       33:46
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501   Kaitlyn Yancey         F 20-24      16/53   10:53       33:49
502   Amanda Henderson       F 20-24      17/53   10:53       33:50
503   Zach Pate              M 16-19       8/17   10:54       33:53
504   Brent McCray           M 45-49      14/42   10:55       33:55
505   Deepan Choudhary       M 35-39      28/65   10:55       33:56
506   Wayne Feltman          M 45-49      15/42   10:55       33:57
507   Ely Alexander Pama     M 30-34      42/97   10:56       33:59
508   Mike Giles             M 40-44      23/60   10:56       33:59
509   Sharif Aljoaba         M 30-34      43/97   10:56       34:00
510   Taku Fukushima         M 01-10      21/55   10:57       34:03
511   Prakhar Shukla         M 30-34      44/97   10:57       34:03
512   Alexander Phillips     M 11-12      49/62   10:57       34:03
513   Melissa Worme          F 35-39      20/87   10:57       34:03
514   Anshaj Chadha          M 25-29     60/106   10:57       34:03
515   Karen Orisich          F 50-54       8/80   10:58       34:04
516   Benjamin Cornejo       M 20-24      27/38   10:58       34:05
517   Brandy Woodhouse       F 30-34     17/104   10:58       34:05
518   Mayra Sacanamboy       F 35-39      21/87   10:58       34:05
519   Megan Bishop           F 25-29     25/122   10:58       34:05
520   Cameron Bidwell        M 25-29     61/106   10:58       34:06
521   Songfei Pama           F 30-34     18/104   10:58       34:07
522   Matthew Morrill        M 45-49      16/42   10:59       34:08
523   Jennifer Morrill       F 40-44      14/79   10:59       34:08
524   Winter Shaver          F 11-12      24/49   10:59       34:08
525   Sonia Sharma           F 35-39      22/87   10:59       34:10
526   Sarah Lucas            F 45-49      15/78   11:00       34:10
527   Vishal Bali            M 40-44      24/60   11:00       34:11
528   Weiwen Wang            F 40-44      15/79   11:00       34:12
529   Aditya Mittal          M 30-34      45/97   11:01       34:14
530   Adam Reinbold          M 20-24      28/38   11:01       34:14
531   Jameson Smith          M 30-34      46/97   11:01       34:16
532   Wesley Loxley          F 25-29     26/122   11:01       34:16
533   Aaron Mendez           M 30-34      47/97   11:01       34:16
534   David Zhang            M 01-10      22/55   11:02       34:18
535   Denise Larson          F 50-54       9/80   11:02       34:19
536   Mandar Atre            M 30-34      48/97   11:03       34:20
537   Kathryn Morgan         F 20-24      18/53   11:03       34:22
538   Katie Grafelman        F 30-34     19/104   11:04       34:23
539   Brayden Roberts        M 11-12      50/62   11:04       34:25
540   Alli Chambers          F 11-12      25/49   11:05       34:26
541   Matison Walsh          F 13-15      16/30   11:05       34:27
542   Cindy Chambers         F 40-44      16/79   11:05       34:28
543   Jane Hussey            F 50-54      10/80   11:06       34:29
544   Nathan Kent            M 30-34      49/97   11:06       34:30
545   Gary Smith             M 25-29     62/106   11:06       34:30
546   Aryan Joshi            M 11-12      51/62   11:06       34:31
547   Kyle Sahagun           M 30-34      50/97   11:06       34:32
548   Jennifer Sahagun       F 30-34     20/104   11:07       34:32
549   Manoj Kumar Mardhanase M 25-29     63/106   11:07       34:32
550   Jean Morrison          F 45-49      16/78   11:07       34:34
551   Mukta Joshi            F 35-39      23/87   11:07       34:34
552   Anand Sundar Ram       M 25-29     64/106   11:09       34:39
553   Merritt Idlewine       F 30-34     21/104   11:09       34:40
554   James Lienhoop         M 60-64       6/29   11:09       34:41
555   Christina Morrison     F 20-24      19/53   11:10       34:42
556   Cooper Gant            F 01-10      13/53   11:10       34:43
557   Sarah Bergsieker       F 25-29     27/122   11:11       34:44
558   Clint Moore            M 25-29     65/106   11:11       34:44
559   Jeanette Raya          F 40-44      17/79   11:11       34:46
560   Todd Gant              M 40-44      25/60   11:12       34:48
561   Amanda Bodart          F 35-39      24/87   11:12       34:49
562   Fei Yu                 F 40-44      18/79   11:12       34:50
563   David Zuniga           M 11-12      52/62   11:13       34:52
564   Natarajan Subramanian  M 25-29     66/106   11:14       34:54
565   Ketan Subhedar         M 35-39      29/65   11:14       34:54
566   Matt Behling           M 25-29     67/106   11:14       34:54
567   Nikhil Vajandar        M 30-34      51/97   11:14       34:54
568   Pooja Jain             F 35-39      25/87   11:15       34:57
569   Ruth Goode             F 60-64       4/39   11:15       34:58
570   Chetan Ponnathpur      M 35-39      30/65   11:16       35:00
571   Michelle Tempel        F 45-49      17/78   11:16       35:02
572   Eduardo Loureiro       M 45-49      17/42   11:16       35:02
573   Lisa Mumphrey          F 45-49      18/78   11:17       35:05
574   MacKenzie Wells        F 20-24      20/53   11:17       35:05
575   Varghese Kutty         M 30-34      52/97   11:18       35:06
576   Matt Hoffman           M 35-39      31/65   11:18       35:07
577   Mark Steele            M 65-69       4/16   11:18       35:07
578   Kimberly Riche         F 25-29     28/122   11:18       35:07
579   Conner Hoffman         M 01-10      23/55   11:18       35:08
580   Cathrine Millwood      F 11-12      26/49   11:19       35:10
581   Rahul Kallurwar        M 35-39      32/65   11:19       35:12
582   Tammy Miller           F 55-59       5/62   11:19       35:12
583   Pallav Pathak          M 25-29     68/106   11:20       35:12
584   Glecy Pentinio         F 30-34     22/104   11:20       35:13
585   Maneet Singh           M 25-29     69/106   11:21       35:17
586   Akshat Gattani         M 25-29     70/106   11:22       35:19
587   Pushpavathi Gangadhara F 35-39      26/87   11:23       35:22
588   Sally Gutierrez        F 55-59       6/62   11:23       35:22
589   David Griffin          M 11-12      53/62   11:23       35:23
590   Jamie Hoffman          F 35-39      27/87   11:23       35:23
591   Cole Hoffman           M 16-19       9/17   11:23       35:23
592   Paige Beales           F 16-19       4/13   11:24       35:26
593   Stephanie Hodges       F 40-44      19/79   11:24       35:28
594   Derrick Chitwood       M 25-29     71/106   11:25       35:31
595   Michelle Curry         F 30-34     23/104   11:26       35:31
596   Linda Thomas           F 50-54      11/80   11:26       35:32
597   Vijay Pingale          M 35-39      33/65   11:26       35:33
598   Taletha Baum           F 25-29     29/122   11:27       35:36
599   Radhika Bhasin         F 30-34     24/104   11:28       35:38
600   Kelle Pope             F 45-49      19/78   11:28       35:38
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601   Andrea Deutsch         F 25-29     30/122   11:28       35:39
602   Peter Ripple           M 40-44      26/60   11:28       35:40
603   Bibin Pattel           M 30-34      53/97   11:28       35:40
604   Tammy Litten           F 45-49      20/78   11:29       35:40
605   Kendall Wildey         M 55-59       9/32   11:29       35:41
606   Sandy Wildey           F 50-54      12/80   11:29       35:41
607   Elizabeth Dwyer        F 13-15      17/30   11:29       35:43
608   Lisa Smith             F 45-49      21/78   11:30       35:45
609   Lara Hodson            F 55-59       7/62   11:30       35:45
610   Aarib Mohammed         M 16-19      10/17   11:30       35:46
611   Pugazhendhi Mani       M 30-34      54/97   11:31       35:48
612   Harinath Reddy Vangima M 30-34      55/97   11:31       35:49
613   Kimberly Pence         F 55-59       8/62   11:31       35:49
614   Gregory Pence          M 55-59      10/32   11:31       35:49
615   Kristin Jackson        F 30-34     25/104   11:32       35:50
616   Elisa Torres           F 35-39      28/87   11:32       35:50
617   Emily Behling          F 25-29     31/122   11:32       35:51
618   Cyd Coppert            F 65-69       2/30   11:32       35:51
619   Zac Rister             M 25-29     72/106   11:32       35:52
620   Nicholas Dulac         M 25-29     73/106   11:34       35:57
621   Stacey Goode           F 35-39      29/87   11:34       35:57
622   Marguerite Mellish     F 45-49      22/78   11:34       35:57
623   Jeremy McDonald        M 40-44      27/60   11:34       35:57
624   Lauren Kastner         F 25-29     32/122   11:35       36:00
625   Kacey Miller           F 20-24      21/53   11:35       36:00
626   Kylia Newbold          F 13-15      18/30   11:35       36:01
627   Laura McCracken        F 50-54      13/80   11:35       36:02
628   J.D. Galicia           M 01-10      24/55   11:36       36:03
629   Kevin McCracken        M 55-59      11/32   11:36       36:03
630   Juan Galicia           M 25-29     74/106   11:36       36:04
631   Nathan Goode           M 35-39      34/65   11:36       36:05
632   Madi Prohaska          F 20-24      22/53   11:37       36:05
633   Tracy Marks            F 40-44      20/79   11:37       36:06
634   Sourav Pramanik        M 30-34      56/97   11:37       36:06
635   Joan Otte              F 45-49      23/78   11:37       36:06
636   Jolinda Whitlock       F 50-54      14/80   11:38       36:08
637   Pankaj Varma           M 30-34      57/97   11:38       36:09
638   Daniel Fernandez-Jimen M 11-12      54/62   11:38       36:10
639   Paola Fernandez-Jimene F 13-15      19/30   11:38       36:10
640   Samuel Nassiff         M 20-24      29/38   11:38       36:11
641   Kim Morris             F 50-54      15/80   11:39       36:13
642   Ellie Proffitt         F 11-12      27/49   11:39       36:14
643   Wendi Sexton           F 45-49      24/78   11:40       36:15
644   Dee Iyer               F 13-15      20/30   11:40       36:15
645   Neil Yeolekar          M 25-29     75/106   11:40       36:16
646   Soumee Roy             F 25-29     33/122   11:40       36:16
647   Prashant Sachdeva      M 40-44      28/60   11:40       36:16
648   David Boyer            M 45-49      18/42   11:40       36:17
649   Emily Elliott          F 25-29     34/122   11:41       36:18
650   Joe Fuehne             M 55-59      12/32   11:42       36:21
651   Vignesh Premkumar      M 01-10      25/55   11:42       36:22
652   Rachel Jackson         F 30-34     26/104   11:42       36:22
653   Nachiket Pendse        M 35-39      35/65   11:42       36:22
654   Premkumar Jeyaraj      M 45-49      19/42   11:42       36:22
655   Jakob Brown            M 13-15      37/43   11:43       36:24
656   Jacqueline Schreiver   F 50-54      16/80   11:44       36:27
657   Chandrasekharan Jayaku M 30-34      58/97   11:44       36:27
658   Alyson Weber           F 20-24      23/53   11:44       36:27
659   Brock Weber            M 20-24      30/38   11:44       36:27
660   Jessica Robinson       F 30-34     27/104   11:44       36:28
661   Vinay Talasila         M 35-39      36/65   11:46       36:34
662   Siri Poludasu          F 01-10      14/53   11:47       36:38
663   Ramesh Timande         M 35-39      37/65   11:47       36:39
664   Ray Coffey             M 70-74        1/7   11:49       36:43
665   Mike Coffey            M 45-49      20/42   11:49       36:44
666   Jennifer Agnew         F 35-39      30/87   11:50       36:46
667   Jessyka Brown          F 11-12      28/49   11:50       36:47
668   Emily Martin           F 11-12      29/49   11:50       36:48
669   Lynne Hardy            F 25-29     35/122   11:50       36:48
670   Gurpreet Kaur Arora    F 30-34     28/104   11:50       36:48
671   Jeff Klopfenstein      M 40-44      29/60   11:51       36:50
672   Jeff Knapp             M 50-54      16/40   11:51       36:50
673   Art Garrard            M 60-64       7/29   11:51       36:51
674   Samantha Shell         F 20-24      24/53   11:52       36:53
675   Emma Walker            F 11-12      30/49   11:52       36:53
676   Ashley Craig           F 25-29     36/122   11:52       36:54
677   Harriet A Armstrong    F 55-59       9/62   11:53       36:55
678   Jessica Creech         F 25-29     37/122   11:54       36:59
679   Beth Van Devender      F 13-15      21/30   11:54       37:01
680   Raeana Dorn            F 25-29     38/122   11:55       37:01
681   Gurpreet Kaur          F 40-44      21/79   11:55       37:02
682   Jaykumar Chapani       M 25-29     76/106   11:56       37:06
683   Natasha Singh          F 40-44      22/79   11:56       37:06
684   Nithyanandha Balaji Gn M 25-29     77/106   11:56       37:07
685   Audrey Wagaman         F 20-24      25/53   11:57       37:07
686   Mallory Wilson         F 30-34     29/104   11:57       37:08
687   Jeff Willingham        M 55-59      13/32   11:57       37:10
688   James Heavrin          M 50-54      17/40   11:57       37:10
689   Mandy Wyant            F 30-34     30/104   11:57       37:10
690   Trudi Smith            F 50-54      17/80   11:58       37:10
691   Andrew Smith           M 35-39      38/65   11:58       37:11
692   Madhumita Rai          F 25-29     39/122   11:59       37:13
693   Michael Schubel        M 65-69       5/16   11:59       37:14
694   Anuya Ghanekar         F 25-29     40/122   11:59       37:16
695   Kaylee Cline           F 25-29     41/122   12:00       37:18
696   Mason Hall             M 13-15      38/43   12:00       37:18
697   Jacob Fischer          M 25-29     78/106   12:00       37:18
698   Sherene Campbell       F 25-29     42/122   12:00       37:19
699   Stacey Brubaker        F 30-34     31/104   12:01       37:20
700   Esona Jackson          F 30-34     32/104   12:01       37:22
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701   Sabrina Zhang          F 50-54      18/80   12:04       37:30
702   Carter Gant            F 01-10      15/53   12:04       37:32
703   Ryan Preston           M 40-44      30/60   12:05       37:33
704   Mary Bingham           F 55-59      10/62   12:06       37:37
705   Hitashi Patel          F 01-10      16/53   12:06       37:38
706   Andrea Sullivan        F 60-64       5/39   12:07       37:39
707   Sydell Gant            F 35-39      31/87   12:07       37:39
708   Sindhu Calnoor Rajashe F 25-29     43/122   12:07       37:40
709   Carlton Brown          M 50-54      18/40   12:07       37:41
710   Juan Ardila            M 25-29     79/106   12:08       37:43
711   Allison Jennings       F 20-24      26/53   12:08       37:44
712   Brooke Hall            F 35-39      32/87   12:09       37:48
713   Cynthia Rohm           F 50-54      19/80   12:12       37:57
714   Emily Montooth         F 25-29     44/122   12:13       37:59
715   Dave Minturn           M 55-59      14/32   12:13       38:00
716   Dhruv Bali             M 13-15      39/43   12:13       38:00
717   Janet Cross            F 50-54      20/80   12:14       38:00
718   Kim Knight             M 60-64       8/29   12:14       38:00
719   Jennifer Rager         F 35-39      33/87   12:15       38:04
720   Shannon Harriss        F 40-44      23/79   12:15       38:04
721   Shirley Echeverria     F 25-29     45/122   12:15       38:06
722   Rashmi Mhalgi          F 35-39      34/87   12:16       38:08
723   Beth Shaw              F 50-54      21/80   12:16       38:09
724   Heidi Murphy           F 11-12      31/49   12:17       38:10
725   Kabir Singh            M 01-10      26/55   12:17       38:10
726   Evie Hipwood           F 01-10      17/53   12:17       38:10
727   Han-Ting Chen          F 30-34     33/104   12:17       38:11
728   Teri Shackleford       F 55-59      11/62   12:17       38:13
729   Mary Ann Ransdell      F 65-69       3/30   12:18       38:13
730   Phil Haywood           M 30-34      59/97   12:18       38:13
731   Caitlin Haywood        F 30-34     34/104   12:18       38:13
732   Alison Eagleman        F 35-39      35/87   12:18       38:13
733   Maria Hernandez        F 40-44      24/79   12:19       38:17
734   Nieves Soto            F 20-24      27/53   12:19       38:17
735   Rogelio Reyes          M 01-10      27/55   12:19       38:17
736   Mari Green             F 20-24      28/53   12:20       38:20
737   Kit Mohr               M 65-69       6/16   12:20       38:20
738   Chris McCawley         M 45-49      21/42   12:21       38:23
739   Janet Hargrove         F 60-64       6/39   12:21       38:23
740   Tami Anderson          F 50-54      22/80   12:21       38:23
741   Madan Sosale           F 30-34     35/104   12:21       38:23
742   Christina Allen        F 40-44      25/79   12:21       38:23
743   Kyle Allen             M 11-12      55/62   12:21       38:23
744   Gavin McCawley         M 01-10      28/55   12:21       38:24
745   Krithika Mohan         F 25-29     46/122   12:23       38:29
746   John Head              M 70-74        2/7   12:23       38:30
747   Hannah Burton          F 11-12      32/49   12:24       38:33
748   Lauren Brown           F 20-24      29/53   12:24       38:33
749   Barry Kastner          M 55-59      15/32   12:25       38:35
750   Nellie Niese           F 16-19       5/13   12:27       38:44
751   Tyler Brown            M 25-29     80/106   12:28       38:45
752   Soutrik Maitra         M 35-39      39/65   12:29       38:47
753   Lucy Shepard           F 01-10      18/53   12:29       38:48
754   Michelle Tidwell       F 35-39      36/87   12:30       38:53
755   Rose Abraham           F 35-39      37/87   12:31       38:54
756   Maurice Diekhoff       M 80+          1/2   12:32       38:56
757   Laura Holcomb          F 30-34     36/104   12:32       38:57
758   Rachel Scroggin        F 35-39      38/87   12:33       39:00
759   Rachel Cathey          F 20-24      30/53   12:33       39:02
760   Cathy Weiler           F 40-44      26/79   12:34       39:03
761   Linda Hefner           F 35-39      39/87   12:34       39:03
762   Ruben Herrera          M 30-34      60/97   12:34       39:04
763   Piyush Borole          M 30-34      61/97   12:36       39:10
764   Zoe Preston            F 13-15      22/30   12:36       39:10
765   Lindsey Hartwell       F 01-10      19/53   12:36       39:11
766   Jennifer Thayer        F 30-34     37/104   12:37       39:13
767   Kate Ellis             F 11-12      33/49   12:39       39:21
768   Michael Bradley        M 35-39      40/65   12:40       39:22
769   Isaac Sipple           M 25-29     81/106   12:41       39:24
770   Estelle Baugher        F 50-54      23/80   12:41       39:25
771   Amy Schneider          F 30-34     38/104   12:41       39:25
772   Reagan Anthony         F 25-29     47/122   12:41       39:27
773   Rick Chamberlain       M 60-64       9/29   12:42       39:29
774   Nour Sadek             F 25-29     48/122   12:43       39:31
775   Sanjay Velekar         M 30-34      62/97   12:43       39:31
776   Manju Tekchandani      F 30-34     39/104   12:43       39:33
777   Cristina Ogle          F 25-29     49/122   12:43       39:33
778   Joshua Ogle            M 25-29     82/106   12:44       39:34
779   Geena Fields           F 30-34     40/104   12:44       39:34
780   Dave Brown             M 65-69       7/16   12:46       39:41
781   Rhea Jain              F 01-10      20/53   12:46       39:43
782   Roger Hughes           M 40-44      31/60   12:47       39:43
783   Micah McCormick        F 25-29     50/122   12:47       39:43
784   Aditya Banerjee        M 11-12      56/62   12:47       39:43
785   Michael Mathias        M 60-64      10/29   12:47       39:45
786   Janet Dixon            F 60-64       7/39   12:48       39:46
787   Christine Spurgeon     F 40-44      27/79   12:48       39:48
788   Emily Snyder           F 30-34     41/104   12:48       39:48
789   Ty Greathouse          M 01-10      29/55   12:48       39:48
790   Aaron Farnsworth       M 25-29     83/106   12:49       39:50
791   Michael Shepherd       M 25-29     84/106   12:50       39:53
792   Mona Patel             F 40-44      28/79   12:51       39:55
793   Brian Schultz          M 50-54      19/40   12:51       39:56
794   Mark Simmons           M 60-64      11/29   12:52       40:00
795   David Beaver           M 55-59      16/32   12:52       40:00
796   Timothy Beaver         M 45-49      22/42   12:52       40:00
797   Satishkumar Patil      M 30-34      63/97   12:53       40:03
798   Jacque Greathouse      F 35-39      40/87   12:53       40:04
799   Reju Kuruvilla Mamen   M 25-29     85/106   12:53       40:04
800   Nithyadarsini Ponnudur F 25-29     51/122   12:54       40:05
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801   Mahadev Shrivastava    M 60-64      12/29   12:54       40:06
802   Subhalata Divakaran    F 25-29     52/122   12:54       40:06
803   Vasu Iyer              M 40-44      32/60   12:54       40:07
804   Kali Estep             F 01-10      21/53   12:54       40:07
805   Michele Howser         F 45-49      25/78   12:54       40:07
806   Austin Clark           M 11-12      57/62   12:55       40:08
807   William Hammons        M 40-44      33/60   12:55       40:08
808   Sara Otte              F 16-19       6/13   12:55       40:09
809   Victoria Hollinger     F 25-29     53/122   12:55       40:11
810   Rosa Fletes            F 50-54      24/80   12:55       40:11
811   Samira Bhardwaj        F 25-29     54/122   12:55       40:11
812   Natasha Bragg          F 25-29     55/122   12:56       40:12
813   Ketaki Mujumdar        F 35-39      41/87   12:57       40:14
814   Holly Mendez           F 25-29     56/122   12:58       40:19
815   Kelley Nichols         F 35-39      42/87   12:59       40:20
816   Jim Gross              M 75-79        1/6   12:59       40:20
817   Venkateshprabhu Rajend M 30-34      64/97   13:00       40:24
818   Caden Harriss          M 01-10      30/55   13:00       40:24
819   Steve Harriss          M 45-49      23/42   13:00       40:25
820   Amanda Gurin           F 25-29     57/122   13:00       40:26
821   Melinda Hartwell       F 45-49      26/78   13:01       40:29
822   Megan Stiffler         F 35-39      43/87   13:03       40:33
823   Meredith Heathfield    F 25-29     58/122   13:03       40:34
824   Lori Heathfield        F 55-59      12/62   13:03       40:34
825   Sabrina Antcliff       F 20-24      31/53   13:04       40:37
826   Richard Armand         M 25-29     86/106   13:04       40:37
827   Michael Glass          M 35-39      41/65   13:04       40:37
828   Brad Antcliff          M 25-29     87/106   13:04       40:38
829   Tessa Smillie          F 20-24      32/53   13:05       40:39
830   Alexander Clark        M 11-12      58/62   13:05       40:40
831   Rohit Dwivedi          M 30-34      65/97   13:05       40:41
832   Larissa Hayes          F 30-34     42/104   13:05       40:41
833   Cecilia Sequeira       F 40-44      29/79   13:06       40:44
834   Jennifer Deaver        F 20-24      33/53   13:06       40:44
835   Malorie Farrington     F 30-34     43/104   13:06       40:44
836   Bhuvi K                F 11-12      34/49   13:07       40:45
837   Tyla Kelley            F 30-34     44/104   13:07       40:45
838   Alma Flores Rivera     F 35-39      44/87   13:07       40:45
839   Sagar Mujumdar         M 35-39      42/65   13:07       40:46
840   Divya Garikapati       F 25-29     59/122   13:07       40:46
841   Parag Kulkarni         M 30-34      66/97   13:08       40:50
842   Samantha Wilmot        F 30-34     45/104   13:09       40:52
843   Shivani Joshi          F 35-39      45/87   13:09       40:52
844   Christine Taylor       F 45-49      27/78   13:09       40:53
845   Corbin Mason           M 01-10      31/55   13:09       40:54
846   Jeejesh Rajan          M 30-34      67/97   13:09       40:54
847   Juanita Kraft          F 50-54      25/80   13:09       40:54
848   Alyson Neff            F 35-39      46/87   13:09       40:54
849   Shivank Sharma         M 25-29     88/106   13:10       40:55
850   Michelle Shanley       F 25-29     60/122   13:10       40:55
851   Kathy Land             F 55-59      13/62   13:10       40:56
852   Alyssa Schultz         F 13-15      23/30   13:10       40:56
853   Janice Brittain        F 45-49      28/78   13:10       40:56
854   Angie Schultz          F 45-49      29/78   13:10       40:57
855   Tammy Heimer           F 45-49      30/78   13:11       40:59
856   Amber Sizemore         F 20-24      34/53   13:12       41:01
857   Ritesh Sarwade         M 30-34      68/97   13:13       41:04
858   Bryson Scroggin        M 01-10      32/55   13:13       41:04
859   Pradeep George         M 55-59      17/32   13:13       41:05
860   Paul Scroggin          M 40-44      34/60   13:13       41:06
861   Kadin Scroggin         M 01-10      33/55   13:13       41:06
862   Vijay Kadam            M 30-34      69/97   13:14       41:07
863   Bryce McDonald         M 01-10      34/55   13:14       41:07
864   Jeremy Shelton         M 30-34      70/97   13:14       41:07
865   John Sluys             M 45-49      24/42   13:14       41:08
866   Tejaswini Akunuri      F 30-34     46/104   13:15       41:12
867   Maggie Royalty         F 20-24      35/53   13:16       41:16
868   Amy Bali               F 01-10      22/53   13:16       41:16
869   Jacqueline Kupetz      F 35-39      47/87   13:18       41:20
870   Robin Gill             F 30-34     47/104   13:18       41:20
871   Danielle Sadtler       F 30-34     48/104   13:18       41:21
872   Nisa Hensley           F 60-64       8/39   13:18       41:22
873   Manoj Thete            M 35-39      43/65   13:19       41:24
874   Eshan Thete            M 01-10      35/55   13:20       41:27
875   Dane Whitlock          M 50-54      20/40   13:20       41:28
876   Amritanshu Kar         M 01-10      36/55   13:21       41:29
877   Andrea Harpen          F 55-59      14/62   13:21       41:29
878   Laura Van Devender     F 16-19       7/13   13:22       41:33
879   Shari Krutulis         F 45-49      31/78   13:22       41:35
880   Erin Royalty           F 50-54      26/80   13:23       41:36
881   Patti Miller           F 50-54      27/80   13:23       41:37
882   Tolby Taylor           M 20-24      31/38   13:24       41:40
883   Patrick Morrison       M 25-29     89/106   13:26       41:47
884   Callie Morrison        F 25-29     61/122   13:26       41:47
885   Angel Wente            F 20-24      36/53   13:27       41:48
886   Tomas Alatriz          M 35-39      44/65   13:28       41:53
887   Kenneth Sanchez        M 45-49      25/42   13:29       41:54
888   Martha Walker          F 65-69       4/30   13:29       41:54
889   Anthony Del Bianco     M 16-19      11/17   13:30       41:57
890   Deepti Thete           F 35-39      48/87   13:30       41:59
891   Maria Caudell          F 55-59      15/62   13:31       42:00
892   Deborah Carroll        F 45-49      32/78   13:31       42:00
893   John Ouershiner        M 40-44      35/60   13:33       42:07
894   Jennifer Baughman      F 60-64       9/39   13:33       42:08
895   Anita Harden           F 55-59      16/62   13:33       42:08
896   Caroline Jenkins       F 45-49      33/78   13:36       42:16
897   Chad Henry             M 35-39      45/65   13:36       42:16
898   Rusty Frauhiger        F 45-49      34/78   13:36       42:16
899   Alicia Stickans        F 30-34     49/104   13:36       42:16
900   Swathi Dhulipala       F 30-34     50/104   13:36       42:18
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901   Katie Hanson           F 20-24      37/53   13:37       42:21
902   Sam Nichols            M 30-34      71/97   13:38       42:22
903   Alexander Hill         M 25-29     90/106   13:38       42:22
904   Kaye Ball              F 60-64      10/39   13:38       42:23
905   Connelly Furnish       F 01-10      23/53   13:39       42:27
906   Olivia Lewis           F 13-15      24/30   13:39       42:27
907   Anusha Sinha           F 25-29     62/122   13:39       42:28
908   John Carroll           M 45-49      26/42   13:40       42:29
909   Sarah Wever            F 20-24      38/53   13:40       42:30
910   Senthilnathan Chidamba M 40-44      36/60   13:40       42:30
911   Brian Russell          M 45-49      27/42   13:40       42:30
912   Gloria Phillips        F 01-10      24/53   13:40       42:31
913   Tami Akin              F 50-54      28/80   13:40       42:31
914   Kourosh Alamsha        M 60-64      13/29   13:41       42:32
915   Christine Nesci        F 35-39      49/87   13:41       42:33
916   Amy Kushner            F 40-44      30/79   13:41       42:33
917   Kimberly Coy           F 30-34     51/104   13:41       42:33
918   Allison Deckard        F 25-29     63/122   13:41       42:34
919   Hollie Laker           F 30-34     52/104   13:43       42:37
920   Zulkifly Yusuf         M 40-44      37/60   13:43       42:38
921   Jason Harris           M 40-44      38/60   13:43       42:38
922   Ethan Hill             M 25-29     91/106   13:43       42:39
923   Eric Nauert            M 50-54      21/40   13:43       42:40
924   Jackie Marshall        F 50-54      29/80   13:46       42:48
925   Dhavak Mukhatyar       M 35-39      46/65   13:47       42:52
926   Dnyanada Chopde        F 20-24      39/53   13:47       42:52
927   Cynthia Daugherty      F 20-24      40/53   13:48       42:54
928   Eswi Chora             F 30-34     53/104   13:48       42:55
929   Lilia Abrego           F 45-49      35/78   13:49       42:56
930   Tejas Shah             M 35-39      47/65   13:49       42:58
931   Elizabeth Smith        F 30-34     54/104   13:51       43:04
932   Paul Lindsay           M 25-29     92/106   13:51       43:04
933   Sophia Schrage         F 20-24      41/53   13:51       43:05
934   Samantha Mills         F 25-29     64/122   13:52       43:07
935   Marty Deaton           M 40-44      39/60   13:52       43:07
936   Keri Harris            F 35-39      50/87   13:52       43:08
937   Tina Wieland           F 50-54      30/80   13:54       43:12
938   Dana Hartwell          M 55-59      18/32   13:54       43:14
939   Connie Peters          F 60-64      11/39   13:55       43:15
940   Sari Brodey            F 35-39      51/87   13:55       43:17
941   Kuldeep Kaur           F 45-49      36/78   13:55       43:17
942   Susan Brodey           F 60-64      12/39   13:56       43:18
943   Krithika Nagarajan     F 35-39      52/87   13:57       43:22
944   Deepali Bafna          F 25-29     65/122   13:58       43:25
945   Prithiviraj Durairaj   M 30-34      72/97   13:58       43:25
946   Jenny Walters          F 30-34     55/104   13:58       43:25
947   Penny Hundley          F 50-54      31/80   13:58       43:26
948   Erica Bibie            F 25-29     66/122   13:59       43:27
949   Shannon Edwards        F 25-29     67/122   13:59       43:27
950   Wan Baba               F 40-44      31/79   13:59       43:28
951   Nate McLeese           M 30-34      73/97   13:59       43:30
952   Brian Martin           M 45-49      28/42   14:00       43:30
953   Dina Martin            F 45-49      37/78   14:01       43:35
954   Amanda Green           F 35-39      53/87   14:01       43:36
955   Lakshmaiah Medampudi   M 30-34      74/97   14:02       43:38
956   Courtney Rushton       F 25-29     68/122   14:02       43:38
957   Joleen Krueger         F 50-54      32/80   14:03       43:40
958   Jennifer Roberts       F 40-44      32/79   14:04       43:43
959   Christianna Pike       F 40-44      33/79   14:06       43:49
960   John Pike              M 50-54      22/40   14:06       43:49
961   A. Rick Anderson       M 55-59      19/32   14:06       43:51
962   Dorothy McCawley       F 60-64      13/39   14:07       43:54
963   Albania Hunter         F 55-59      17/62   14:11       44:06
964   Izzy Munn              F 01-10      25/53   14:12       44:08
965   Susan Smith            F 50-54      33/80   14:12       44:08
966   Ramya Subhedar         F 35-39      54/87   14:14       44:14
967   Valerie Mathias        F 60-64      14/39   14:14       44:15
968   Mechthild Jordan       F 55-59      18/62   14:14       44:16
969   Lindsay Noland         F 25-29     69/122   14:14       44:16
970   Deb Turrel             F 45-49      38/78   14:15       44:17
971   Tara Humphreys         F 35-39      55/87   14:15       44:17
972   Kim Shearer            F 45-49      39/78   14:15       44:18
973   Neena Bali             F 40-44      34/79   14:15       44:19
974   Susan Baker            F 55-59      19/62   14:15       44:19
975   Mike Kuntz             M 55-59      20/32   14:15       44:19
976   Sheri Hinckley         F 50-54      34/80   14:16       44:20
977   Hope Kulhawick         F 45-49      40/78   14:16       44:20
978   Hayde Silva            F 25-29     70/122   14:17       44:25
979   Renee Bruck            F 25-29     71/122   14:19       44:30
980   Melissa Dominguez      F 30-34     56/104   14:20       44:32
981   Sushmita Ray           F 30-34     57/104   14:21       44:38
982   Azianith Johnson       F 35-39      56/87   14:21       44:38
983   Sam Gupta              M NOAGE        2/2   14:22       44:38
984   Charity Phillips       F 40-44      35/79   14:23       44:44
985   Lakshmi Priya Vijayara F 30-34     58/104   14:24       44:46
986   Francis Crider         M 60-64      14/29   14:25       44:49
987   Paul Furber            M 45-49      29/42   14:25       44:50
988   Ella Furber            F 11-12      35/49   14:25       44:50
989   Grace Meredith         F 30-34     59/104   14:26       44:52
990   Prasad Panse           M 40-44      40/60   14:26       44:53
991   Morgan Martin          F 25-29     72/122   14:27       44:56
992   Aaron Martin           M 20-24      32/38   14:27       44:56
993   Brenda Ryan            F 50-54      35/80   14:28       44:58
994   Gabi Duncan            F 01-10      26/53   14:29       45:03
995   Neelima Jaryal         F 30-34     60/104   14:30       45:05
996   Sofia Betancourt       F 35-39      57/87   14:31       45:08
997   Marlee Gonsior         F 11-12      36/49   14:31       45:09
998   Pallani Agarwal        F 25-29     73/122   14:32       45:11
999   Nicole Hill            F 30-34     61/104   14:33       45:15
1000  Shanda Sasse           F 30-34     62/104   14:33       45:15
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1001  Donna Sasse            F 65-69       5/30   14:33       45:15
1002  Poornima Kalyanasundar F 25-29     74/122   14:34       45:16
1003  Haley Johnson          F 13-15      25/30   14:34       45:18
1004  Jay Miller             M 60-64      15/29   14:34       45:18
1005  Krystal Anderson       F 25-29     75/122   14:35       45:19
1006  Mildred Elkins         F 80+          1/1   14:37       45:27
1007  Lucy Cash              F 16-19       8/13   14:37       45:27
1008  Lori Cash              F 50-54      36/80   14:37       45:28
1009  Betty Johnson          F 45-49      41/78   14:38       45:31
1010  William Bailey         M 45-49      30/42   14:40       45:35
1011  Pamela Olson           F 40-44      36/79   14:40       45:35
1012  Gunnar Setser          M 01-10      37/55   14:40       45:36
1013  Brittany Farnsworth    F 25-29     76/122   14:41       45:38
1014  Mindy Setser           F 40-44      37/79   14:42       45:42
1015  Akiya Elschide         F 01-10      27/53   14:44       45:47
1016  Ryan Elschide          M 30-34      75/97   14:44       45:47
1017  Chancellor Harvey      M 13-15      40/43   14:44       45:48
1018  Theodosia Rush         F 45-49      42/78   14:45       45:52
1019  Liz Perdue-Halter      F 50-54      37/80   14:45       45:52
1020  Nagendran Bindiganavil M 70-74        3/7   14:47       45:57
1021  Tracy Crase            F 35-39      58/87   14:48       46:01
1022  Priyadarsini Subramani F 20-24      42/53   14:48       46:02
1023  Anjali Kandharkar      F 40-44      38/79   14:50       46:05
1024  Doug Logan             M 55-59      21/32   14:50       46:07
1025  Gina Logan             F 50-54      38/80   14:50       46:08
1026  McKensey Garland       F 01-10      28/53   14:51       46:09
1027  Gwyn Green             F 45-49      43/78   14:51       46:11
1028  Michelle Anderson      F 50-54      39/80   14:52       46:12
1029  Kurtis Beach           M 50-54      23/40   14:53       46:17
1030  Blesslin Christin      F 30-34     63/104   14:53       46:17
1031  Sukanya Pranathiageswa F 30-34     64/104   14:53       46:17
1032  Deborah Burnett        F 60-64      15/39   14:54       46:19
1033  John Burnett           M 60-64      16/29   14:55       46:21
1034  Joanne Heavrin         F 45-49      44/78   14:55       46:21
1035  Maggie O'Connor        F 13-15      26/30   14:55       46:22
1036  Carol Gwin             F 60-64      16/39   14:56       46:24
1037  Miyu Ball              F 01-10      29/53   14:56       46:26
1038  Sanjana Sridhar        F 25-29     77/122   14:57       46:28
1039  Daniel Cash            M 50-54      24/40   14:57       46:29
1040  Miriam Delprado        F 30-34     65/104   14:57       46:29
1041  Barak Kirchner         M 25-29     93/106   14:57       46:30
1042  Susan Lewis            F 60-64      17/39   14:59       46:35
1043  Mary Hutson            F 50-54      40/80   15:01       46:40
1044  Sueann Thomas          F 60-64      18/39   15:01       46:40
1045  Tammy Pace             F 40-44      39/79   15:01       46:40
1046  Debbie Mohr            F 65-69       6/30   15:01       46:40
1047  Mandy Sprague          F 40-44      40/79   15:01       46:42
1048  Brian Eckelman         M 50-54      25/40   15:02       46:44
1049  Shelby Wood            F 20-24      43/53   15:03       46:46
1050  Emily Duke             F 20-24      44/53   15:03       46:46
1051  Seth Kelley            M 13-15      41/43   15:03       46:46
1052  John Sohn              M 60-64      17/29   15:03       46:47
1053  Anna-Leigh Boyd        F 35-39      59/87   15:03       46:48
1054  Lakshmi Srinivasan     F 40-44      41/79   15:03       46:48
1055  Aditi Magikar          F 25-29     78/122   15:04       46:51
1056  Nicole Palmer          F 35-39      60/87   15:06       46:56
1057  Brenda Wisley          F 50-54      41/80   15:06       46:57
1058  Linda Foster           F 55-59      20/62   15:07       46:59
1059  Andrew McComb          M 40-44      41/60   15:07       47:01
1060  Dawn Huckaby           F 35-39      61/87   15:08       47:03
1061  Jason Kelley           M 40-44      42/60   15:08       47:04
1062  Bryce Eckelman         M 13-15      42/43   15:09       47:05
1063  Jason Darst            M 35-39      48/65   15:09       47:06
1064  Autumn Fischvogt       F 01-10      30/53   15:09       47:06
1065  Shweta Mohite          F 35-39      62/87   15:09       47:06
1066  Kathryn Bacon          F 50-54      42/80   15:10       47:09
1067  Sumit Mishra           M 30-34      76/97   15:10       47:10
1068  Aiswarya Adusumilli    F 25-29     79/122   15:10       47:10
1069  Priyanka Singareddy    M 25-29     94/106   15:11       47:11
1070  Angelina Rodriguez     F 40-44      42/79   15:11       47:11
1071  Fernando Castelo       M 40-44      43/60   15:11       47:12
1072  Kranthi Juvva          M 30-34      77/97   15:13       47:18
1073  Rebecca May            F 55-59      21/62   15:13       47:18
1074  Lucas Orgass           M 30-34      78/97   15:13       47:19
1075  Swathi Kodiganti       F 25-29     80/122   15:13       47:20
1076  Anagha Tulpule         F 30-34     66/104   15:13       47:20
1077  Christina Gosnell      F 40-44      43/79   15:15       47:24
1078  Iris Crough            F 01-10      31/53   15:16       47:28
1079  Aakshita Bansal        F 20-24      45/53   15:16       47:28
1080  Ethan Crough           M 40-44      44/60   15:16       47:28
1081  Brandi Fischvogt       F 35-39      63/87   15:16       47:28
1082  Sharada Kodiganti      F 45-49      45/78   15:17       47:29
1083  Jaclyn Shaw            F 11-12      37/49   15:17       47:31
1084  Sarah Detwiler         F 30-34     67/104   15:17       47:31
1085  Zoie Chandelkar        F 01-10      32/53   15:18       47:33
1086  Nancy Wagner           F 55-59      22/62   15:18       47:35
1087  Ray Wagner             M 60-64      18/29   15:19       47:36
1088  Pooja Chandelkar       F 35-39      64/87   15:19       47:39
1089  Bill Read              M 65-69       8/16   15:22       47:48
1090  Tom Schoellkopf        M 70-74        4/7   15:23       47:50
1091  Christopher Furnish    M 45-49      31/42   15:24       47:53
1092  Cassidy Furnish        F 01-10      33/53   15:24       47:54
1093  Neelam Desai           F 25-29     81/122   15:25       47:55
1094  Stacy Perkins          F 45-49      46/78   15:25       47:55
1095  Tina Bell              F 50-54      43/80   15:25       47:57
1096  Christine Hunkele      F 40-44      44/79   15:26       47:58
1097  Taylor Bauer           F 25-29     82/122   15:26       47:59
1098  Melissa Newland        F 45-49      47/78   15:27       48:02
1099  Bridget Ray            F 55-59      23/62   15:27       48:03
1100  Beth Wever             F 50-54      44/80   15:28       48:04
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1101  Bruce Fischvogt        M 60-64      19/29   15:29       48:07
1102  Cameron Tolliver       M 25-29     95/106   15:29       48:08
1103  Amy Lian               F 50-54      45/80   15:29       48:09
1104  Mayu Ball              F 01-10      34/53   15:30       48:10
1105  Rick Jones             M 65-69       9/16   15:30       48:12
1106  Ella Blanz             F 01-10      35/53   15:31       48:13
1107  Ana Ortega Martinez    F 25-29     83/122   15:32       48:16
1108  Richard Kellems        M 35-39      49/65   15:32       48:19
1109  Kelly Kellems          F 35-39      65/87   15:33       48:20
1110  Dan Thomas             M 65-69      10/16   15:33       48:20
1111  Cynthia Hughes         F 45-49      48/78   15:35       48:27
1112  Opal Hughes            F 65-69       7/30   15:35       48:28
1113  Julie Donnelly         F 55-59      24/62   15:35       48:28
1114  Carol Burrows          F 65-69       8/30   15:36       48:30
1115  Mari Ball              F 40-44      45/79   15:37       48:32
1116  Brahmaiah Sakhamudi    F 55-59      25/62   15:38       48:35
1117  Jeremiah Reichmann     M 35-39      50/65   15:38       48:36
1118  Janice Smith           F 60-64      19/39   15:38       48:36
1119  Meghana Penmathsa      F 01-10      36/53   15:39       48:39
1120  Mindy Minnard          F 40-44      46/79   15:39       48:41
1121  Brian Walsh            M 50-54      26/40   15:40       48:41
1122  Thomas Sonderman       M 55-59      22/32   15:40       48:41
1123  Kiara Athaide          F 01-10      37/53   15:40       48:43
1124  Dan Martin             M 45-49      32/42   15:40       48:43
1125  Sophia Athaide         F 45-49      49/78   15:40       48:43
1126  Helen Swift            F 50-54      46/80   15:41       48:47
1127  Jennifer Engle         F 40-44      47/79   15:42       48:50
1128  Jeanette Marsh         F 50-54      47/80   15:42       48:50
1129  Kimberly Robinson      F 30-34     68/104   15:46       49:00
1130  Sarah Muncy            F 45-49      50/78   15:46       49:00
1131  Brenda Coley           F 55-59      26/62   15:47       49:04
1132  Shirley Fitzgerald     F 65-69       9/30   15:47       49:05
1133  Nancy Embree           F 65-69      10/30   15:49       49:12
1134  Mia Embree             F 11-12      38/49   15:50       49:12
1135  Paula Wooten           F 40-44      48/79   15:51       49:17
1136  Kathy Dwyer            F 50-54      48/80   15:51       49:18
1137  Shweta Gandhi          F 30-34     69/104   15:53       49:22
1138  Dipalee Shah           F 30-34     70/104   15:53       49:23
1139  Krish Paliwal          M 01-10      38/55   15:53       49:24
1140  Sanjita Kar            F 45-49      51/78   15:53       49:24
1141  Stacy Frazier          F 40-44      49/79   15:55       49:27
1142  Sue Anne Lee           F 45-49      52/78   15:55       49:30
1143  Jeni Moffatt           F 40-44      50/79   15:56       49:31
1144  Zarek Moffatt          M 16-19      12/17   15:56       49:31
1145  Swati Jugade           F 55-59      27/62   15:56       49:31
1146  James Byrd             M 75-79        2/6   15:56       49:31
1147  Lauren Millwood        F 45-49      53/78   15:56       49:31
1148  Ryan Anderson          M 25-29     96/106   15:58       49:39
1149  Gail Anderson          F 55-59      28/62   16:00       49:43
1150  Adrian Chaplin         M 01-10      39/55   16:00       49:44
1151  Danielle Phillips      F 30-34     71/104   16:00       49:45
1152  Andrea Sparkman        F 30-34     72/104   16:01       49:47
1153  Sathishbabu Govindan   M 25-29     97/106   16:01       49:49
1154  Melissa Harvey         F 30-34     73/104   16:02       49:52
1155  Sanjana Penmathsa      F 11-12      39/49   16:03       49:54
1156  Samantha Klene         F 25-29     84/122   16:05       50:00
1157  Sheri Read             F 65-69      11/30   16:06       50:04
1158  Jannelle Moseman       F 30-34     74/104   16:06       50:05
1159  Philip Boyd            M 40-44      45/60   16:07       50:07
1160  Jessica Laley          F 35-39      66/87   16:09       50:12
1161  Azzure Ozaeta          F 11-12      40/49   16:09       50:12
1162  Rick Stanfield         M 70-74        5/7   16:09       50:12
1163  Cindy Hamilton         F 50-54      49/80   16:10       50:17
1164  Tina Konkle            F 50-54      50/80   16:11       50:18
1165  Bradford Hamilton      M 50-54      27/40   16:11       50:19
1166  Padma Nagendran        F 65-69      12/30   16:13       50:24
1167  Prasad Kondapi         M 45-49      33/42   16:13       50:26
1168  David Speidel          M 50-54      28/40   16:14       50:27
1169  Paula Emmons           F 60-64      20/39   16:14       50:28
1170  Adrianna Deaton        F 13-15      27/30   16:14       50:28
1171  Lisa Speidel           F 45-49      54/78   16:15       50:30
1172  Ganesh Kumar           M 35-39      51/65   16:15       50:32
1173  Ashlee Clark           F 35-39      67/87   16:16       50:33
1174  Runsheng Zhuang        M 20-24      33/38   16:16       50:34
1175  Annette Deaton         F 35-39      68/87   16:17       50:36
1176  Brian McIlwain         M 40-44      46/60   16:17       50:37
1177  Brookalyn Dewey        F 13-15      28/30   16:17       50:38
1178  Shyam Jugade           M 55-59      23/32   16:20       50:46
1179  Mary Corrico           F 55-59      29/62   16:20       50:47
1180  Tony Carrico           M 50-54      29/40   16:20       50:47
1181  Heather Noblitt        F 30-34     75/104   16:21       50:50
1182  Lynne Fleming          F 60-64      21/39   16:21       50:50
1183  Daniel Bigham          M 25-29     98/106   16:21       50:51
1184  Sasanka Kondapi        M 13-15      43/43   16:22       50:52
1185  Esther Gitterman-Bigha F 25-29     85/122   16:22       50:53
1186  Kalyan Madhu Surisetty M 35-39      52/65   16:22       50:54
1187  Jyothsna Surisetty     F 30-34     76/104   16:22       50:54
1188  Ramon Ozaeta           M 35-39      53/65   16:23       50:57
1189  Elizabeth Jones        F 40-44      51/79   16:24       50:58
1190  Julie Bauer            F 55-59      30/62   16:24       50:58
1191  Laura Hittle           F 30-34     77/104   16:24       50:59
1192  Megan Wray             F 35-39      69/87   16:24       50:59
1193  Amber Smith            F 30-34     78/104   16:24       50:59
1194  Kruthi Parthasarathi   F 30-34     79/104   16:24       51:00
1195  Srimathi Rajagopal Bin F 60-64      22/39   16:25       51:03
1196  Joan Flores            F 55-59      31/62   16:25       51:03
1197  Kevin Shook            M 55-59      24/32   16:26       51:07
1198  Calissa Weick          F 01-10      38/53   16:27       51:08
1199  Darian Weick           M 11-12      59/62   16:27       51:08
1200  Tina Tran              F 25-29     86/122   16:27       51:09
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1201  David Gitterman        M 60-64      20/29   16:27       51:10
1202  Pallavi Goyal          F 35-39      70/87   16:27       51:10
1203  Anisha Gupta           F 25-29     87/122   16:28       51:10
1204  Crys McInerney         F 60-64      23/39   16:28       51:12
1205  Kirsten Jensen         F 20-24      46/53   16:28       51:12
1206  Amanda McIntosh        F 20-24      47/53   16:29       51:15
1207  Melissa Atwood         F 45-49      55/78   16:29       51:16
1208  Breanna Fields         F 25-29     88/122   16:34       51:31
1209  Emily Spagnuolo        F 25-29     89/122   16:34       51:32
1210  Leanna Durnal          F 20-24      48/53   16:37       51:39
1211  Brittainey Schroeder   F 25-29     90/122   16:37       51:41
1212  Larry Adams            M 60-64      21/29   16:40       51:47
1213  Craig Adams            M 30-34      79/97   16:40       51:49
1214  Mike Montgomery        M 50-54      30/40   16:41       51:52
1215  Becky Montgomery       F 55-59      32/62   16:41       51:53
1216  Barbara Schoellkopf    F 75-79        1/2   16:42       51:56
1217  Susanne Gonzalez       F 55-59      33/62   16:42       51:57
1218  Sarah Coy              F 35-39      71/87   16:43       51:57
1219  Christian Neff         M 01-10      40/55   16:43       51:57
1220  Luis Gonzalez          M 65-69      11/16   16:43       51:57
1221  Wan Li                 F 25-29     91/122   16:43       51:58
1222  Chunling Wang          F 50-54      51/80   16:43       51:58
1223  Rylee Noblitt          F 01-10      39/53   16:43       51:58
1224  Manasi Gafoor          F 30-34     80/104   16:43       51:59
1225  Bryan Watkins          M 40-44      47/60   16:48       52:13
1226  Crista Burbrink        F 35-39      72/87   16:48       52:15
1227  Nimish K               M 40-44      48/60   16:49       52:17
1228  Megan King             F 25-29     92/122   16:50       52:19
1229  Nehal Kadakia          F 40-44      52/79   16:50       52:20
1230  Julie Burton           F 65-69      13/30   16:50       52:22
1231  Connie Clark           F 60-64      24/39   16:51       52:22
1232  Swetha Bellampally     F 25-29     93/122   16:51       52:23
1233  Avinash Pendru         M 25-29     99/106   16:51       52:23
1234  Laura Bachrach         F 35-39      73/87   16:51       52:23
1235  Hadassah Kirchner      F 25-29     94/122   16:51       52:24
1236  Shechonia Lynch        F 35-39      74/87   16:52       52:25
1237  Max Patterson          M 45-49      34/42   16:52       52:27
1238  Carolyn Novreske       F 65-69      14/30   16:52       52:27
1239  Katherine Akins        F 40-44      53/79   16:52       52:27
1240  Elizabeth Fulford      F 30-34     81/104   16:53       52:29
1241  Debra Carter           F 55-59      34/62   16:53       52:29
1242  Dottie Hemond          F 50-54      52/80   16:53       52:30
1243  Kamren Parks           M 16-19      13/17   16:53       52:31
1244  Christopher Ogle       M 50-54      31/40   16:55       52:36
1245  Kayla Fitzgerald       F 16-19       9/13   16:55       52:36
1246  Vicki Richardson       F 50-54      53/80   16:55       52:37
1247  Audrey Lavoie          F 55-59      35/62   16:55       52:37
1248  Bob Richardson         M 60-64      22/29   16:55       52:37
1249  Hannah Dobson          F 25-29     95/122   16:55       52:37
1250  Connor Seavers         M 01-10      41/55   16:56       52:38
1251  Brittany Beales        F 25-29     96/122   16:56       52:40
1252  Ramya Kondapi          F 11-12      41/49   16:57       52:41
1253  Ivana Howard           F 35-39      75/87   16:57       52:41
1254  Mia Taylor             F 01-10      40/53   16:57       52:42
1255  Matt Taylor            M 35-39      54/65   16:57       52:43
1256  Kathiravan Rathinasamy M 35-39      55/65   16:57       52:43
1257  April Stolfer          F 60-64      25/39   17:00       52:51
1258  Megan Babal            F 25-29     97/122   17:00       52:51
1259  Terry Boggs            M 50-54      32/40   17:00       52:52
1260  Kehora Boggs           F 45-49      56/78   17:00       52:52
1261  Tim Burgett            M 60-64      23/29   17:01       52:56
1262  Kate Edgren            F 30-34     82/104   17:01       52:56
1263  Travis Barnes          M 45-49      35/42   17:02       52:59
1264  Hemalatha Venkatachala F 40-44      54/79   17:03       53:00
1265  Soma George            F 50-54      54/80   17:03       53:00
1266  Elizabeth Hoegeman     F 45-49      57/78   17:04       53:03
1267  Charles Hoegeman       M 45-49      36/42   17:04       53:03
1268  Lydia Setser           F 11-12      42/49   17:04       53:04
1269  Fran Warren            M 70-74        6/7   17:04       53:05
1270  Anushri Yerragolla     F 11-12      43/49   17:06       53:11
1271  Rajani Modiyani        F 30-34     83/104   17:06       53:11
1272  Andrea Evans           F 25-29     98/122   17:07       53:12
1273  Ana Guerrero           F 30-34     84/104   17:07       53:12
1274  Teresa Ogle            F 50-54      55/80   17:08       53:17
1275  Juana Rivera           F 70-74        1/8   17:09       53:18
1276  Charles Smith          M 35-39      56/65   17:10       53:24
1277  Rebecca Smith          F 35-39      76/87   17:11       53:25
1278  Cara Chitwood          F 30-34     85/104   17:11       53:26
1279  Scott Chitwood         M 30-34      80/97   17:11       53:27
1280  Alicia Gilham          F 25-29     99/122   17:12       53:28
1281  Holly Burton           F 40-44      55/79   17:12       53:28
1282  Judah Nickoll          M 11-12      60/62   17:13       53:32
1283  Jasper Nickoll         M 01-10      42/55   17:13       53:32
1284  John Nickoll           M 40-44      49/60   17:13       53:33
1285  Lisa Loehr             F 40-44      56/79   17:15       53:36
1286  Michael Huber          M 30-34      81/97   17:15       53:37
1287  Willard East           M 65-69      12/16   17:15       53:37
1288  Wayne Meyer            M 60-64      24/29   17:16       53:42
1289  Amanda Christy         F 20-24      49/53   17:16       53:42
1290  Sarah Moore            F 30-34     86/104   17:17       53:43
1291  Jessica Morphew        F 30-34     87/104   17:17       53:43
1292  Martha Krempel         F 50-54      56/80   17:17       53:43
1293  Jimmy Collins          M 45-49      37/42   17:17       53:45
1294  Sarah Boggs            F 11-12      44/49   17:18       53:46
1295  Elizabeth Patton       F 45-49      58/78   17:18       53:46
1296  Mikayla Weekly         F 20-24      50/53   17:18       53:48
1297  Wendy Jensen           F 40-44      57/79   17:18       53:48
1298  Paul Deaton            M 40-44      50/60   17:18       53:49
1299  Nick Beales            M 16-19      14/17   17:19       53:52
1300  Beverly Burton         F 55-59      36/62   17:20       53:52
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1301  Alison Loheide         F 40-44      58/79   17:20       53:53
1302  Karen Chitwood         F 25-29    100/122   17:20       53:54
1303  Pallaui Agarkar        F 25-29    101/122   17:21       53:56
1304  Priyanka Cheke         F 25-29    102/122   17:21       53:58
1305  Christina Warner       F 25-29    103/122   17:24       54:05
1306  Douglas Newton         M 55-59      25/32   17:24       54:05
1307  Caleb Walton           M 30-34      82/97   17:24       54:06
1308  Bill Kozar             M 65-69      13/16   17:25       54:07
1309  Monica Kozar           F 60-64      26/39   17:25       54:09
1310  Destinee Kissell       F 01-10      41/53   17:25       54:10
1311  April Richardson       F 30-34     88/104   17:25       54:10
1312  Beverly Mahoney-Corum  F 55-59      37/62   17:28       54:18
1313  Ryan Shanley           M 30-34      83/97   17:28       54:19
1314  Amy Abel               F 50-54      57/80   17:28       54:20
1315  Mark Kraft             M 55-59      26/32   17:29       54:20
1316  Felecia Morgan         F 50-54      58/80   17:29       54:21
1317  Katherine McLean       F 25-29    104/122   17:30       54:23
1318  Ethan Chen             M 01-10      43/55   17:30       54:23
1319  Liuliu Li              F 40-44      59/79   17:30       54:24
1320  Andrea Blanco-Durango  F 30-34     89/104   17:32       54:31
1321  Roland Barringer       M 80+          2/2   17:32       54:31
1322  Kimberly Wright        F 55-59      38/62   17:32       54:32
1323  Julie Bermudez         F 40-44      60/79   17:32       54:32
1324  Kelley Cloud           F 40-44      61/79   17:32       54:32
1325  Lakin Price            F 25-29    105/122   17:33       54:33
1326  Karen McClure          F 55-59      39/62   17:33       54:34
1327  Michael Bacon          M 50-54      33/40   17:36       54:42
1328  James Hutson           M 45-49      38/42   17:37       54:46
1329  Ariel Jefferson        F 25-29    106/122   17:37       54:46
1330  Nicole Cieslinski      F 35-39      77/87   17:37       54:47
1331  Monika Zubradt         F 50-54      59/80   17:38       54:48
1332  Tim Zubradt            M 50-54      34/40   17:38       54:49
1333  Amy Fowler             F 45-49      59/78   17:38       54:50
1334  Linda Swonder          F 65-69      15/30   17:40       54:55
1335  Delilah Newton         F 55-59      40/62   17:40       54:56
1336  Niranjana Ramasamy     F 25-29    107/122   17:41       54:59
1337  Eric Gibson            M 25-29    100/106   17:41       55:00
1338  Atalie Antcliff        F 25-29    108/122   17:43       55:06
1339  Abhijit Kulkarni       M 30-34      84/97   17:44       55:07
1340  Kathy Lowry            F 55-59      41/62   17:44       55:09
1341  Joyce Hamblen          F 55-59      42/62   17:44       55:09
1342  Kelly Samons           M 45-49      39/42   17:45       55:11
1343  Nancy Samons           F 50-54      60/80   17:45       55:11
1344  Lyndsay Vollbracht     F 30-34     90/104   17:45       55:12
1345  Ketki Joshi            F 25-29    109/122   17:46       55:14
1346  Patricia Eddelman      F 65-69      16/30   17:46       55:15
1347  James Butcher          M 30-34      85/97   17:47       55:17
1348  Adeline Miermont-Butch F 30-34     91/104   17:47       55:17
1349  Erin Clark             F 35-39      78/87   17:47       55:17
1350  Curtis Burton          M 55-59      27/32   17:47       55:17
1351  Shelby Kushner         F 20-24      51/53   17:48       55:22
1352  Emily Garrett          M 30-34      86/97   17:49       55:24
1353  Anna Alexander         F 30-34     92/104   17:49       55:24
1354  Nancy Garrett          F 60-64      27/39   17:49       55:25
1355  Julie Giggy            F 55-59      43/62   17:50       55:25
1356  Melissa Hatton         F 30-34     93/104   17:50       55:26
1357  Alanna Hobbs           F 01-10      42/53   17:50       55:28
1358  Thomas Hobbs           M 40-44      51/60   17:51       55:29
1359  Richard Marshall       M 65-69      14/16   17:51       55:29
1360  Courtney Suverkrup     F 25-29    110/122   17:52       55:32
1361  Olivia Wojie           F 11-12      45/49   17:52       55:33
1362  Brenda Jeffries        F 60-64      28/39   17:52       55:33
1363  Alan Wojie             M 01-10      44/55   17:52       55:34
1364  Sonia Mendez           F 30-34     94/104   17:53       55:35
1365  Jordan Ogle            F 25-29    111/122   17:53       55:35
1366  Matthew Grayson Barnes M 20-24      34/38   17:53       55:36
1367  Graciela Henao         F 65-69      17/30   17:53       55:36
1368  Kim Declue             M 60-64      25/29   17:53       55:36
1369  Elain Declue           F 60-64      29/39   17:53       55:37
1370  Josh Bowling           M 25-29    101/106   17:55       55:42
1371  Michael Alesandro      M 60-64      26/29   17:57       55:48
1372  Landon Redelman        M 01-10      45/55   17:57       55:48
1373  Deborah Brooks         F 55-59      44/62   17:57       55:49
1374  Ben Johnson            M 30-34      87/97   17:58       55:50
1375  Dwight Smith           M 55-59      28/32   17:58       55:50
1376  Jeffrey Younger        M 30-34      88/97   17:58       55:50
1377  Angi Lewis             F 45-49      60/78   17:58       55:51
1378  Melissa Johnson        F 30-34     95/104   17:58       55:51
1379  Brian Shook            M 55-59      29/32   17:58       55:52
1380  Lisa Cook              F 45-49      61/78   17:58       55:53
1381  Scott Redelman         M 20-24      35/38   17:59       55:54
1382  Teresa Kuntz           F 50-54      61/80   18:01       56:01
1383  Katelyn Kuntz          F 16-19      10/13   18:01       56:02
1384  Sandra Gabbard         F 45-49      62/78   18:02       56:02
1385  Alice McCoy            F 55-59      45/62   18:02       56:03
1386  David May              M 50-54      35/40   18:02       56:03
1387  Carol Behrman          F 65-69      18/30   18:02       56:03
1388  Brandon Wilson         M 30-34      89/97   18:02       56:04
1389  Betty Stanfield        F 65-69      19/30   18:02       56:04
1390  Bethany Everroad       F 25-29    112/122   18:02       56:04
1391  Corrina Williams       F 40-44      62/79   18:04       56:10
1392  Alexis Suarez          F 16-19      11/13   18:05       56:13
1393  Victor Burgos          M 60-64      27/29   18:05       56:13
1394  Mary Sanchez           F 40-44      63/79   18:05       56:13
1395  Raju Penmaths          M 40-44      52/60   18:06       56:16
1396  Morgan Terranova       F 25-29    113/122   18:06       56:18
1397  Antonio Terranova      M 25-29    102/106   18:07       56:18
1398  Marylove McMullen      F 50-54      62/80   18:07       56:19
1399  Dawn Staley            F 40-44      64/79   18:07       56:19
1400  Nellie Sullivan        F 65-69      20/30   18:07       56:19
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1401  Kathie Hannum          F 60-64      30/39   18:08       56:21
1402  Betsy Sproessig        F 55-59      46/62   18:08       56:21
1403  Cyristal Burton        F 50-54      63/80   18:10       56:28
1404  Amber Owens            F 55-59      47/62   18:11       56:31
1405  Tina Lockhart          F 45-49      63/78   18:11       56:33
1406  Alan Sharick           M 16-19      15/17   18:11       56:33
1407  Terri Sharick          F 60-64      31/39   18:12       56:34
1408  Subha Chandrasekaran   F 25-29    114/122   18:13       56:39
1409  Morgan Jarvis          F 01-10      43/53   18:13       56:39
1410  Linda Van De Wege      F 65-69      21/30   18:14       56:40
1411  Olivia McIntee         F 25-29    115/122   18:16       56:46
1412  Donna Debusk           F 50-54      64/80   18:16       56:47
1413  William Ifeachor       M 25-29    103/106   18:17       56:52
1414  Cameron Lynch          M 40-44      53/60   18:18       56:53
1415  Charles Ifeachor       M 60-64      28/29   18:18       56:54
1416  Diana Ifeachor         F 55-59      48/62   18:18       56:54
1417  Zane Lynch             M 01-10      46/55   18:18       56:54
1418  Amanda Ifeachor        F 25-29    116/122   18:19       56:56
1419  Mary Beth Hurst        F 65-69      22/30   18:23       57:08
1420  Jeni Morris            F 40-44      65/79   18:23       57:08
1421  Suresh Uppu            M 35-39      57/65   18:24       57:11
1422  Jeanie Estes           F 55-59      49/62   18:24       57:13
1423  Todd Jones             M 20-24      36/38   18:24       57:13
1424  Liz Watts              F 40-44      66/79   18:25       57:16
1425  Julie Patberg          F 50-54      65/80   18:25       57:16
1426  Shawn Wadell           F 50-54      66/80   18:27       57:21
1427  Denise Pajakowski      F 50-54      67/80   18:27       57:21
1428  Carson Carpenter       M 11-12      61/62   18:29       57:28
1429  Manya Suresh           F 01-10      44/53   18:29       57:29
1430  Arvind Suresh          M 40-44      54/60   18:30       57:30
1431  Shanthi Yerragolla     F 35-39      79/87   18:30       57:30
1432  Trena Phelps           F 30-34     96/104   18:30       57:32
1433  Amy Briggs             F 35-39      80/87   18:31       57:35
1434  Autumn Briggs          F 01-10      45/53   18:31       57:35
1435  Lee Cox                M 35-39      58/65   18:32       57:36
1436  Micah Rutledge         F 11-12      46/49   18:32       57:38
1437  Beth Dismore           F 60-64      32/39   18:32       57:39
1438  Tim Burton             M 45-49      40/42   18:33       57:40
1439  Gary Dismore           M 65-69      15/16   18:33       57:41
1440  Connie West            F 65-69      23/30   18:34       57:45
1441  Heather Dunn           F 35-39      81/87   18:35       57:47
1442  Charlotte Deburger     F 55-59      50/62   18:35       57:47
1443  Jessica Niese          F 35-39      82/87   18:37       57:54
1444  Shannon Kennedy        F 45-49      64/78   18:37       57:54
1445  Ella Robinson          F 01-10      46/53   18:38       57:54
1446  Rex Robinson           M 35-39      59/65   18:38       57:55
1447  Emily Brewer           F 13-15      29/30   18:38       57:55
1448  Ray Hughes             M 75-79        3/6   18:38       57:55
1449  Becky Willson          F 45-49      65/78   18:38       57:56
1450  Arturo Mijangos        M 35-39      60/65   18:39       57:59
1451  Marsha Kanable         F 70-74        2/8   18:39       57:59
1452  Robert Wojie           M 40-44      55/60   18:40       58:02
1453  Angelia Wojie          F 40-44      67/79   18:40       58:03
1454  Geetha Govindarajan    F 45-49      66/78   18:40       58:04
1455  Cesar Quintero         M 01-10      47/55   18:41       58:05
1456  Glenna Ward            F 45-49      67/78   18:41       58:06
1457  Kim Douglass           F 35-39      83/87   18:41       58:07
1458  Ramya Vyas Arvind      F 35-39      84/87   18:46       58:22
1459  Dianne Malone          F 45-49      68/78   18:46       58:22
1460  Ramya Vedaiyan         F 35-39      85/87   18:47       58:23
1461  Amy Hammons            F 40-44      68/79   18:47       58:24
1462  Rosalba Durango        F 65-69      24/30   18:48       58:28
1463  Annelise Green         F 01-10      47/53   18:49       58:30
1464  Sarah Jewell           F 50-54      68/80   18:49       58:30
1465  Robin Adair            F 50-54      69/80   18:49       58:30
1466  Susan Ketchum          F 55-59      51/62   18:49       58:30
1467  Marla Satterfield      F 50-54      70/80   18:49       58:31
1468  Tracie Cutrell         F 50-54      71/80   18:49       58:31
1469  Cassidy Satterfield    F 16-19      12/13   18:49       58:31
1470  Nancy Rezner           F 70-74        3/8   18:50       58:32
1471  Tim Moses              M 45-49      41/42   18:50       58:34
1472  Shubhendu Pyne         M 30-34      90/97   18:51       58:35
1473  Sugandha Pyne          F 30-34     97/104   18:51       58:36
1474  Deborah Wells          F 55-59      52/62   18:52       58:38
1475  Karen Toombs           F 55-59      53/62   18:52       58:38
1476  Olivia Vargas          F 16-19      13/13   18:52       58:39
1477  Holly Ringer           F 50-54      72/80   18:52       58:39
1478  Alice Voigt            F 45-49      69/78   18:52       58:41
1479  Bill Bauer             M 50-54      36/40   18:52       58:41
1480  Vishal Rami            M 30-34      91/97   18:53       58:42
1481  Arpita Rami            F 30-34     98/104   18:53       58:42
1482  Franclyn Johnson       M 01-10      48/55   18:53       58:43
1483  Gaurang Kachhadiya     M 30-34      92/97   18:53       58:44
1484  Jeffrey L Johnson      M 50-54      37/40   18:54       58:45
1485  Richard Held           M 55-59      30/32   18:54       58:47
1486  Toni Held              F 60-64      33/39   18:55       58:48
1487  Carly McCawley         F 11-12      47/49   18:55       58:48
1488  Paige Langenderfer     F 30-34     99/104   18:56       58:52
1489  David Langenderfer     M 30-34      93/97   18:56       58:52
1490  Jeff Miller            M 40-44      56/60   18:57       58:54
1491  Molly Fountain         F 25-29    117/122   18:59       59:02
1492  Marc Fountain          M 30-34      94/97   18:59       59:02
1493  David Hopkins          M 50-54      38/40   19:00       59:05
1494  Misty McCawley         F 45-49      70/78   19:01       59:06
1495  Larry Brackney         M 70-74        7/7   19:01       59:06
1496  Ruth Morgan            F 70-74        4/8   19:02       59:10
1497  Janet Tucker           F 55-59      54/62   19:04       59:16
1498  Elizabeth Kestler      F 55-59      55/62   19:04       59:16
1499  Harry McCawley         M 75-79        4/6   19:07       59:26
1500  Ann Brown              F 45-49      71/78   19:08       59:30
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1501  Shakeer Shaik          M 30-34      95/97   19:11       59:38
1502  Ethan Scott            M 11-12      62/62   19:12       59:42
1503  Graecen Scott          F 01-10      48/53   19:12       59:42
1504  Ekta Sirohi            F 30-34    100/104   19:17       59:56
1505  Sarah Burton           F 13-15      30/30   19:18       59:59
1506  Nate Drake             M 16-19      16/17   19:18     1:00:02
1507  David Parks            M 30-34      96/97   19:19     1:00:03
1508  Tyler Banister         M 16-19      17/17   19:19     1:00:04
1509  Jamie Champlin         F 50-54      73/80   19:19     1:00:04
1510  Adam Foltz             M 20-24      37/38   19:19     1:00:04
1511  Allison Foltz          F 20-24      52/53   19:19     1:00:04
1512  Judy Foltz             F 55-59      56/62   19:19     1:00:04
1513  Linda Scheidt          F 60-64      34/39   19:19     1:00:04
1514  Inge Wilson            F 70-74        5/8   19:20     1:00:05
1515  Sandra Giovanini       F 70-74        6/8   19:20     1:00:07
1516  Debbie Burton          F 50-54      74/80   19:20     1:00:07
1517  Bev Thayer             F 60-64      35/39   19:20     1:00:07
1518  Tyler Vance            M 20-24      38/38   19:20     1:00:08
1519  Kathleen Greer         F 25-29    118/122   19:21     1:00:09
1520  Kashmira Mehta         F 45-49      72/78   19:21     1:00:10
1521  Judy Anderson          F 65-69      25/30   19:22     1:00:12
1522  Abhisha Rakshit        F 25-29    119/122   19:25     1:00:22
1523  Thomas Fields          M 35-39      61/65   19:29     1:00:33
1524  Moni Lacey             F 60-64      36/39   19:29     1:00:36
1525  Debbie Janes           F 55-59      57/62   19:33     1:00:48
1526  Kelly Harrison         F 55-59      58/62   19:34     1:00:49
1527  Sandeep Mehta          M 50-54      39/40   19:35     1:00:53
1528  Anna Scott             F 40-44      69/79   19:36     1:00:57
1529  Ryan Scott             M 35-39      62/65   19:36     1:00:58
1530  Kavitha Penmathsa      F 35-39      86/87   19:37     1:00:59
1531  Gayatri Kondapi        F 40-44      70/79   19:37     1:01:01
1532  Susan Staley           F 40-44      71/79   19:41     1:01:12
1533  Greg Franks            M 40-44      57/60   19:41     1:01:13
1534  Sakshi Goel            F 40-44      72/79   19:41     1:01:13
1535  Linda Acton            F 55-59      59/62   19:44     1:01:21
1536  Barbara Roberts        F 50-54      75/80   19:44     1:01:21
1537  Stephen Everard        M 01-10      49/55   19:45     1:01:25
1538  Nate Wilson            M 01-10      50/55   19:46     1:01:27
1539  Dee Garrett            F 40-44      73/79   19:49     1:01:36
1540  Josie Franks           F 11-12      48/49   19:49     1:01:38
1541  Chloe Rommeck          F 01-10      49/53   19:50     1:01:40
1542  Gretchen Langer        F 50-54      76/80   19:50     1:01:40
1543  Brandi Staley          F 30-34    101/104   19:51     1:01:43
1544  David Everard          M 35-39      63/65   19:53     1:01:49
1545  Logan Frasier          F 11-12      49/49   19:56     1:01:57
1546  Lincoln Shepard        M 01-10      51/55   19:57     1:02:01
1547  Carter Patterson       M 01-10      52/55   20:01     1:02:14
1548  Harper Patterson       F 01-10      50/53   20:06     1:02:29
1549  Heather Patterson      F 30-34    102/104   20:07     1:02:31
1550  Cathy Robertson        F 45-49      73/78   20:10     1:02:42
1551  Katrina Erickson       F 40-44      74/79   20:10     1:02:43
1552  Henry Erickson         M 01-10      53/55   20:10     1:02:44
1553  Gunnar Erickson        M 01-10      54/55   20:11     1:02:45
1554  Chiyori Fukushima      F 01-10      51/53   20:12     1:02:49
1555  Yuri Otsuka            F 01-10      52/53   20:13     1:02:50
1556  Kaoru Fukushima        F 40-44      75/79   20:13     1:02:52
1557  Miki Otsuka            F 35-39      87/87   20:14     1:02:54
1558  S Anjaneya Raju Ravipa M 25-29    104/106   20:15     1:02:57
1559  Daniel Erickson        M 40-44      58/60   20:15     1:02:58
1560  Junichi Fukushima      M 40-44      59/60   20:18     1:03:07
1561  Diana Hummel           F 60-64      37/39   20:19     1:03:09
1562  John W Armstrong       M 60-64      29/29   20:22     1:03:18
1563  Angie Cunningham       F 40-44      76/79   20:22     1:03:19
1564  Carla Hatton           F 50-54      77/80   20:22     1:03:20
1565  Andrew Hatton          M 55-59      31/32   20:22     1:03:20
1566  Shayla Williams        F 20-24      53/53   20:22     1:03:20
1567  Beth Hoffman           F 45-49      74/78   20:22     1:03:20
1568  Allison Adkins         F 40-44      77/79   20:22     1:03:20
1569  Lisa Schultz           F 75-79        2/2   20:23     1:03:23
1570  Carrie Fulp            F 45-49      75/78   20:23     1:03:24
1571  Christina Fish         F 50-54      78/80   20:24     1:03:27
1572  Nicole Kinman          F 30-34    103/104   20:24     1:03:27
1573  Kathleen Rush          F 65-69      26/30   20:27     1:03:35
1574  Candace Smith          F 65-69      27/30   20:27     1:03:35
1575  Allen Hinkle           M 35-39      64/65   20:27     1:03:36
1576  Hari Sankar Ayyam Peru M 25-29    105/106   20:29     1:03:42
1577  Phaneendra Raju Gottum M 25-29    106/106   20:30     1:03:43
1578  Lakshmi Swetha Ravipat F 25-29    120/122   20:30     1:03:44
1579  Julie Doty             F 25-29    121/122   20:30     1:03:44
1580  Donna Schneider        F 60-64      38/39   20:30     1:03:44
1581  Cam Wahman             F 65-69      28/30   20:35     1:04:00
1582  Melanie Stahley        F 55-59      60/62   20:35     1:04:00
1583  Sam Wilson             M 01-10      55/55   20:38     1:04:09
1584  Jennifer Wilson        F 40-44      78/79   20:38     1:04:09
1585  Megan Wilson           F 01-10      53/53   20:38     1:04:10
1586  Tamar Everard          F 40-44      79/79   20:38     1:04:10
1587  Dianne Farrar          F 70-74        7/8   20:39     1:04:13
1588  Deeann Shackleford     F 45-49      76/78   20:42     1:04:22
1589  James Farrar           M 75-79        5/6   20:43     1:04:23
1590  Gajanan Kulkarni       M 65-69      16/16   20:52     1:04:54
1591  Vijaya Kulkarni        F 65-69      29/30   20:54     1:04:59
1592  Tina Anthony           F 45-49      77/78   21:01     1:05:21
1593  Anupama Mattegunta     F 30-34    104/104   21:06     1:05:38
1594  Benna Umbstead         F 45-49      78/78   21:12     1:05:54
1595  Regina Baker           F 55-59      61/62   21:12     1:05:54
1596  Ron Pennington         M 55-59      32/32   21:12     1:05:55
1597  Shankar Venkataraman   M 45-49      42/42   21:36     1:07:10
1598  Km Srinivasan          M 75-79        6/6   21:43     1:07:31
1599  Yamuna Srinivasan      F 70-74        8/8   21:44     1:07:34
1600  Ramya Prahled          F 60-64      39/39   21:44     1:07:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1601  Shriram Patheijali     M 40-44      60/60   21:57     1:08:15
1602  Sudha Dharmavaram      M 35-39      65/65   22:18     1:09:19
1603  Anita Shipurkar        F 65-69      30/30   22:53     1:11:08
1604  Germaine Baur          F 55-59      62/62   23:09     1:11:59
1605  Hauley Reynolds        F 25-29    122/122   24:39     1:16:38
1606  Kay Gibson             F 50-54      79/80   24:40     1:16:42
1607  Daniel Giller          M 50-54      40/40   28:07     1:27:27
1608  Lisa Eichholtz         F 50-54      80/80   28:07     1:27:27
1609  Thangadurai Sellamuthu M 30-34      97/97   32:07     1:39:50
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